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THE TECH IS 
GERMAN.

THE STOKE IS 
WORLDWIDE.

S I N C E  1 9 2 3
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A core benefit of developing 
and producing in Germany is the 
access to the most cutting-edge 
materials, combined with our 
constant investment in high-tech 
processing.

We are committed to continuos 
development and enhancement, 
merging German engineering with 
state-of-the-art manufacturing 
and meticulous craftmanship at 
our Straubing production facility 
to create top-tier sporting goods.

At Völkl, we ŕe a global team united 
by our love for the perfect turn on 
snow. Together, we harness our 
collective power to create the  
magic that happens out on  
the mountain.

THE  
VÖLKL  
WAY
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We focus on our consumers!

The invaluable insights into 
understanding their needs, 
preferences, and behaviors are 
of utmost importance for the 
development of our skis.

With our unparalleled obsession 
for precision,attention to detail and 
quality enable us to improve our 
products constantly while shifting 
boarders. Built to win.

Our athlete involvement 
and the invaluable insights 
from our fantastic team 
are propelling our product 
development to new heights.

To learn and progress, 
we don´t rely solely 
on our experience, 
but also analyze data 
from our global ski 
community.

We test every single ski in 
each specific length.  
Without exceptiom.  
No ski goes into production 
without the approval of our 
experienced test team.

By staying at the forefront of 
ski technology, we provide 
superior skiing performance  
while our commitment to 
sustainability preserves 
the natural beauty of the 
mountains for generations to 
come.
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DONE IN 2024

SUSTAINABILITY 
FACTS

•   Reduction of the total energy consumption including electricity 
and heat of our plant by -15% per pair of  
skis produced in 2023 compared to 2019.

•   Reduction of the feed temperature of the press heating system  
during the weekend

•  Improved insulation of hot water pipes

•  More e�cient operation of the factory ventilation system

•  Recycling of paper towels

•   GOAL FOR 2025: Avoidance of 100 tons of  waste through recycling

E N G I N E E R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y
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100%
RENEWABLE
ELECTRIC
ENERGY

100%
RENEWABLE
ELECTRIC
ENERGY
Production using electricity from
Danube hydoelectric power station
„Kagers“, not even 8 km from 
the factory

SHORT DISTANCES 
SUPPLY CHAIN 
FOR SKI MATERIALS

SHORT DISTANCES 
SUPPLY CHAIN 
FOR SKI MATERIALS
28% Bavarian suppliers
63% German suppliers
100 % European suppliers

28% Bavarian suppliers
63% German suppliers
100 % European suppliers

LESS USE
OF PACKAGING
MATERIALS

LESS USE
OF PACKAGING
MATERIALS
Circle system of collapsible boxes between GER,
USA, CAN. Circle systems of rolling carts with 
selected EU customers

Circle system of collapsible boxes between GER,
USA, CAN. Circle systems of rolling carts with 
selected EU customers

CO₂  
REDUCTION IN 
PRODUCTION SUCH AS:

CO₂  
REDUCTION IN 
PRODUCTION SUCH AS:

Numerous energy-saving projects such as:Numerous energy-saving projects such as:
Milestone: since 2014 energy management sysetm certified 

  according to DIN ISO 50001
Heat exchanger for preheating the air in the factory
Using waste heat from compressors to heat screen printing 

  and pre-production
Cooling of the presses in winter with outside air instead of chillers
Automatic shutdown of the compressed air network in non-working time

Milestone: since 2014 energy management sysetm certified 
  according to DIN ISO 50001
Heat exchanger for preheating the air in the factory
Using waste heat from compressors to heat screen printing 

  and pre-production
Cooling of the presses in winter with outside air instead of chillers
Automatic shutdown of the compressed air network in non-working time

Reduction of the total energy consumption of our plant by 
-15% per pair of skis produced in 2023 compared to 2019
Reduction of the total energy consumption of our plant by 
-15% per pair of skis produced in 2023 compared to 2019

2024: 100% CO₂
NEUTRAL ENERGY
2024: 100% CO₂
NEUTRAL ENERGY

100% renewable electric power
100% CO₂ compensated gas, certified by

  TÜV Rheinland, following the 
  GOLD STANDARD goldstandard.org

100% renewable electric power
100% CO₂ compensated gas, certified by

  TÜV Rheinland, following the 
  GOLD STANDARD goldstandard.org

4700 t CO₂ savings per year
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RACE ALL MNT PISTE

H A R D  S N O WC O M M E R C I A L M I X E D  S N O W

GS MASTER

RACETIGER GS

RACETIGER SL

RACETIGER RC BLACK

RACETIGER RC RED

RACETIGER SC BLACK

RACETIGER SC YELLOW

RACETIGER JR PRO PEREGRINE JR PRO PEREGRINE JR

SHINE JR

RACETIGER SL MASTER

RACETIGER SC WHITE

RACETIGER JR RED

RACETIGER SRC

RACETIGER JR YELLOW

PEREGRINE 76 MASTER

PEREGRINE 76

PEREGRINE 72 MASTER

PEREGRINE 72 BLACK

PEREGRINE 72 GREEN

PEREGRINE MT

PEREGRINE V.WERKS

PEREGRINE 82

PEREGRINE 80

PEREGRINE 78

PEREGRINE XT

PEREGRINE X

SHINE SC CARBON

SHINE SC

SHINE MT

SHINE 78

SHINE 76

SHINE 72C
O

L
L

E
C

T
I

O
N

 
O

V
E

R
V

I
E

W

A L L R O U N D

N E W 

N E W 

N E W 

N E W 

N E W 



TOURING FREESKI

S P E E D L I G H T A L P I N I S M

BLAZE JR ORANGE RISE JR

BLAZE JR BLUE PINK

MANTRA JR

MANTRA 108

MANTRA 102

M7 MANTRA

MANTRA 88

MANTRA 84

KATANA V.WERKS

BLAZE 114

V.WERKS 100

BLAZE 104 TEAL

BLAZE 104 PURPLE

BLAZE 94 BLACK

BLAZE 94 ROSE

BLAZE 86 GREY

BLAZE 82 GREY

RISE BEYOND 96

RISE UP 82

RISE UP 80

RISE ABOVE 88

RISE HIGH 88

MANTRA 102 W

M7 MANTRA W

MANTRA 88 W

MANTRA 84 W

MANTRA 80 W

RISE BEYOND 96 W

RISE UP 82 W

RISE ABOVE 88 W

REVOLT 121

REVOLT 114

REVOLT 104

REVOLT 101

REVOLT 96

REVOLT 84

REVOLT 86

REVOLT 81

REVOLT 90

REVOLT 100 JR

REVOLT JR PARK

REVOLT JR URBAN

MINI REVOLT JR

W
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BLAZE 82 PURPLE

BLAZE 86 PETROL
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One of our latest technologies is 

Tailored Fibre Placement. In this 

innovative manufacturing process the 

Tailored Carbon Tips are produced by 

embroidering the individual carbon 

fibers onto a carrier material.

This allows them to be positioned exactly along the 

stress lines, opening up plenty of possibilities, for 

performance at the front of the ski, which has a decisive 

influence on the handling of the ski. The sti�ness, 

torsion and thus the skiing characteristics can be 

specifically adjusted via the fiber thickness and 

millimeter-precise alignment. In this way, the fibers 

guide the dynamics to the areas of the ski where they 

are needed. The visibly integrated Tailored Carbon Tips 

are light, allow an agile shovel reaction with less e�ort 

and quickly build up energy. The Tailored Carbon Tips 

thus reach a next level of precision, direct tip response 

and active skiing pleasure.

TECHNOLOGIES
T A I L O R E D
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This results in Tailored Titanal Frames, which are 

positioned above the sidewall along the tip and tail area 

of the ski to provide the desired damping and torsional 

sti�ness. The size of the frames is tailored to the skier's 

height, skiing ability and power. This means that longer 

ski models have a higher titanal content for more 

sti�ness, more direct power transmission and stronger 

dampening. The shorter the length, the lower the titanal 

content, which makes the ski more agile, so that 

smaller, lighter and less powerful skiers can use the full 

potential performance of the ski. In addition to the 

Tailored Titanal Frames, a second, thinner titanal layer is 

located in the binding area, which gives the ski the 

necessary strength, but also agility. The result: the 

Tailored Titanal Frame technology provides an 

incomparable combination of agility and high speed 

control.

In this technology the width of the 

titanal frame is adapted exactly to 

each individual ski length.
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R 2

R 1

TAIL

CENTER

FRONT

TIP

R 3

3 D  R A D I U S

Usage of shorter radius in the center for short turns and lower speed

// extremely easy to initiate short turns

// strikingly agile

//  e�ortless and smooth in short turns

Usage of long radii at tip and tail for big turns and high speed

// easy steering and maneuverability

// disruption resistant at the tip

//  no radius limitation and ease of turn exit

Usage of long radii at tip and tail for big turns and high speed

// easy steering and maneuverability

// disruption resistant at the tip

//  no radius limitation and ease of turn exit

Multiradius concepts for maximum versatility for various snow conditions, 
both on-piste and o�-piste, with increased stability on hard surfaces and 

improved performance in soft snow.

TAIL

CENTER

TIP
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4  R A D I U S  D R I V E

R 1 S U P P O RT
For improved float in deep snow and precise initiation into the turn on groomers

R E S I L E N C ER 2
Open radius for catch-free and variability while building up the turn

F U NR 3
Tight under-foot radius for agility in short turns

P O PR 4
Open tail radius for smooth and harmonic release of the dynamics

13



MULTILAYER
WOODCORE

MULTILAYER 
WOODCORE 

LIGHT

HYBRID 
MULTILAYER 
WOODCORE 

WORLD CUP 
ASH 

WOODCORE

WORLD CUP 
WOODCORE

X X X X

X

XX

100% 50%

MULTILAYER WOODS
A combination of lighter, softer poplar 

wood and heavier, stronger beech 

wood provides a target group specific 

combination between light weight, 

strength, durability and damping: The 

beech typically concentrates where the 

most power is needed in the ski -  like 

under the binding or alongside the 

edges and sidwalls.

CHARACTERISTICS MATERIAL BENEFIT

ISOCORE
The additon of ISOCORE to the wood 

core helps to save weight and support 

dynamics, pop and agility.

SLOTTED
Slots that get milled into the wood 

cores - with the number of slots 

varying according to the target group 

of the ski - helps to save weight and 

optimize the flex pattern towards a 

softer characterisitc.

ASH (%)

Ash - the wood of the gods in 

ancient times - provides the best 

dynamic properties of any woods 

in skiing. At the prcie of heavier 

weight, a aximum of power 

transmission and dynamics can 

be found in skis with ash cores.

//  All GreenCore woods are FSC certified

//  Environmentally friendly glue

//  Foam: recycled PET

G R E E N 

C O R E

W O O D C O R E S
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Full Rocker
Character: The ski is bent at a constant 

curvature along its entire length

The particularly elastic hardwood has only been used in racing 

skis for World Cup athletes and acts as an energy accumulator: 

while the ski flexes when initiating the turn, the fibers stretch 

and absorb the tension energy. At the exit of the turn, this 

accumulated energy is released, giving the ski enormous 

dynamics. Due to the specific stretching behavior of ash, the 

ski also adapts optimally to the surface. This results in the 

greatest possible stability and reliability, which makes the ski 

particularly smooth.

The high-quality core made of solid 

ash, which extends over the entire 

length of the ski, is a technical 

highlight that has great impact on 

the skiing characteristics.

Our rocker construction is 

directly integrated into the 

production cycle, so the rocker 

shape doesn’t need to be bent 

afterwards, which makes the 

matching between the rocker 

and the other components much 

more harmonized and precise:

Tip & Tail Rocker
Character: Bends up only in the shovel 

and tail zones, with a camber shape in 

the middle

Tip Rocker
Character: Only bends upwards in the 

shovel area, while the middle and tail of 

the ski feature a camber shape

// easier turn initiation

//  e�ective edge length extends when 

putting the ski onto the edge

// additional uplift for o�-piste skiing

BENEFITS
//  Increased strength and sti�ness plus more direct 

power transmission and a improved feedback

//   New absorber for improved dynamics  

and next level release

Exclusive Marker Völkl toolless plate-

binding system for our on-piste skis

R M O T I O N T  1 2

R O C K E R

A S H 

W O O D

C O R E
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1G 

D E D I C AT E D  B A S E 

S T R U C T U R E S

After one year of intense testing we defined the following dedicated 

base structure for the relevant target groups / areas of use:

POLISHED SKI BASES ENHANCE … 

… greatest gliding characteristics

… optimal base treatment options

… long lasting e�ects

ZEBRA STRUCTURE
on system / premounted skis with 

narrower widths

Agile, precise & reliable turn 

initiation

Less catching

Smooth drifting
Easier & smooth  

turn initiation

Agile, precise & reliable turn 

initiation

Very pronounced & deep structure to  

o�er the best possible precision & steering 

characteristics for an on-piste ski.

superficial pronounced pronouncedsuperficial

Superficial & shallow structure matches  

with wide skis and their bigger bearing face  

› optimum agility & turning characteristics.

BRUSHED STRUCTURE
on flat skis with  

wider widths

DEDICATED SKI BASE STRUCTURES HAVE A STRONG EFFECT ON …
… agile, precise & reliable turn initiation

… tighter turns with less e�orts

… smooth drifting

STRUCTURE 
DEPTH

16
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RACE
R A C E T I G E R





TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

RACETIGER 
GS MASTER

RACETIGER 
SL MASTER

RACETIGER 
GS

RACETIGER 
SL

MADE IN GERMANYMADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510001.000

CORE
Worldcup Ash Woodcore
Ash 100%

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 16 GW  
MASTER red

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  WC Ash Woodcore
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall Phenol
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: WC Plate 10 mm

SIDECUT
115_67_98

LENGTH 
168 cm (15.4 m)
173 cm (16.4 m)
178 cm (17.5 m)
183 cm (18.6 m)

WEIGHT
2320 g* @178cm (w/plate)

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OWDE R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

< B EG I N N E R < B EGIN NER < B EGINNER < B EGINNERP R O F E S S I O N A L > P R O F E S S I O N A L > P R O F E S S I O N A L > P R O F E S S I O N A L >

ART. NO. 
V2510002.000 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 
33% Poplar / 67% Beech

REC. BINDING
RMotionT 12  
black-red

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  Multilayer Woodcore
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: rMotion Toolless

SIDECUT
115_67_98

LENGTH 
168 cm (15.4 m)
173 cm (16.4 m)  
178 cm (17.5 m)  
183 cm (18.6 m)

WEIGHT
3100 g* @ 178cm (w/Binding)

ART. NO. 
V2510003.000 

CORE
Worldcup Ash Woodcore
Ash 100%

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 16 GW  
MASTER red

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  WC Ash Woodcore
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal 
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: WC Plate 10 mm

SIDECUT
125_67_102 
 
LENGTH 
155 cm (11.2 m)
165 cm (12.8 m)

WEIGHT
2110 g* @165cm (w/o Binding)

ART. NO. 
V2510004.000 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 
33% Poplar / 67% Beech

REC. BINDING
RMotionT 12  
black-red

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  Multilayer Woodcore
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: rMotion Toolless

SIDECUT
126_67_102

LENGTH 
150 cm (10.2 m)
155 cm (11.0 m)
160 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (12.6 m)
170 cm (13.4 m)

WEIGHT
3020 g* @165cm (w/Binding)

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 20
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TIP
ROCKER

RACETIGER 
RC BLACK TIP

ROCKER

RACETIGER 
SC YELLOW

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATI L I TY

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P URE  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

< B EG I N N E R < B EGINNERP R O F E S S I O N A L > P R O F E S S I O N A L >

TIP
ROCKER

ART. NO. 
V2510005.000

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore
Poplar / Beech 

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 GW  
black

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Titanal Band
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 3

SIDECUT
123_68_102 

SIDECUT
122_69_100

WEIGHT
2960 g* @172cm (w/binding)

LENGTH 
158 cm (11.8 m) 

LENGTH 
165 cm (13.9 m) 
172 cm (15.3 m)
179 cm (16.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510008.000

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore
Poplar / Beech 

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 GW  
red

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Titanal Band 
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 3

SIDECUT
123_68_102

SIDECUT
122_69_100

WEIGHT
2850 g* @165cm (w/binding)

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)

LENGTH
172 cm (15.3 m)

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 21
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TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

RACETIGER 
SC WHITE

RACETIGER 
SRC

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510009.000

ART. NO. 
V2510010.000

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore
Poplar / Beech 

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 GW  
black

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore
Poplar / Beech 

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 GW  
black

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Titanal Band
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 3

SIDECUT
123_68_102

SIDECUT
122_69_100

WEIGHT
2850 g* @165cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Titanal Band
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 3

SIDECUT
124_73_103

LENGTH 
153 cm (12.0 m)
158 cm (12.9 m)
163 cm (13.9 m)
168 cm (14.8 m)
173 cm (15.8 m)

WEIGHT
2850 g* @165cm (w/binding)

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)

LENGTH
172 cm (15.3 m)

HARD SNOW 
RELIABILITY

HARD SNOW 
RELIABILITY

ALL COND.
VERSATILITY

ALL COND.
VERSATILITY

PURE POWDER
FLOATATION

PURE POWDER
FLOATATION

LONG TURN 
DYNAMICS

LONG TURN 
DYNAMICS

SHORT TURN
DYNAMICS

SHORT TURN
DYNAMICS

SKIER 
LEVEL

SKIER 
LEVEL

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESSIONAL> PROFESSIONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 22
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FULL
CAMBER

FULL
CAMBER

MADE IN GERMANYMADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

RACETIGER SL 
WC + WC PLATE

RACETIGER WC 
COMP SL FLAT

RACETIGER SL JR,WC 
TIP

ROCKER

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore
Beech / Poplar 66/33

REC. BINDING
RT SL Protector
Marker Comp 12 / 16
Marker Comp 20, 30
World Cup PC Interface

CORE
Worldcup Woodcore
Ash/Poplar 50/50

REC. BINDING
RT SL Protector 
Marker Comp 16
Marker Comp 20, 30
World Cup PC Interface 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 
Beech / Polplar 50 / 50 (122cm-129cm)
Beech Poplar 66/33 (136cm-150cm)

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp JR 8
Marker Comp 10 TCX
Marker Comp 10, 12

O P T I O N A L :
B I N D I N G

 

All information regarding the recommended usage and adherence to the FIS rules can be found in our Race Catalog 24/25.

ART. NO. 
V2510841.000 (w/plate)

ART. NO. 
V2510850.000 (FLAT)

ART. NO. 
V2510800.000 (w/plate)
V2510801.000 (w/WC plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip 
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Full Titanal
•  3D.Glass
•  Race Finish SL 0,7° / 87,6°
•  Base: P-Tex 4504 / Zebra structure

SIDECUT
117.5_64.5_97

SIDECUT
114.5_64.5_98

SIDECUT
118.5_64.5_101

WEIGHT
2230 g* @ 165 cm (w/plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  Full Sidewall ABS (155, 157)
•  Full Sidewall Phenol (165)
•  Full Titanal
•  3D.Glass
•  Race Finish SL 0,7° / 87.6° (V2510851)
•   Base: P-Tex 2510  
•  Zebra structure  (V2410851)

SIDECUT
117.5_64.5_97

SIDECUT
114.5_64.5_98

SIDECUT
118.5_64.5_101

WEIGHT
2330 g* @ 165 cm (w/plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Torsional Soft Tip
•  Full Titanal
•  Grown Layup
•  Addional glass layer (V2510801.000)
•  Base: P-Tex 4504/ Zebra structure

SIDECUT
113_64.5_93

SIDECUT
113_64.5_93

SIDECUT
115_64.5_96

WEIGHT
1180 g* @ 122 cm (w/plate)

LENGTH 
155 cm (12 m)  
10 mm WC Plate

LENGTH
157 cm (12 m) 
10 mm WC Plate

LENGTH
165 cm (12 m) 
14 mm WC Plate

LENGTH 
155 cm (12 m)  
10 mm WC Plate

LENGTH
157 cm (12 m) 
10 mm WC Plate

LENGTH
165 cm (12 m) 
14 mm WC Plate

LENGTH 
122 cm (7 m) - JR Plate S  
129 cm (9 m) - JR Plate S

LENGTH
136 (10) - JR Plate L

LENGTH
143 cm (10 m)  - JR Plate L
150 cm (12 m) - JR Plate L
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* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 24

F I S  R A C E      S K I

+JR RACE INTERFACE
+WC PLATE (150cmのみ)

RACETIGER 
SL WCD

（注）

RACETIGER SL WCD

画像ありませんがライン

ナップされています。

（NEW R MOTION T12付）

MADE IN GERMANY

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore
Beech / Poplar 66/33

REC. BINDING
RMOTION - T12

ART. NO. 
V2510841.000. XXXD

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip 
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Full Titanal
•  3D.Glass
•  Race Finish SL 0,7° / 87,6°
•  Base: P-Tex 4504 / Zebra structure

SIDECUT
117.5_64.5_97

SIDECUT
114.5_64.5_98

SIDECUT
118.5_64.5_101

WEIGHT
2230 g* @ 165 cm (w/plate)

LENGTH 
155 cm (12 m)  

LENGTH
157 cm (12 m) 

LENGTH
165 cm (12 m) 



MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

RACETIGER WC 
COMP GS FLAT

RACETIGER GS 
WC MASTERS

RACETIGER 
GS JR WCTIP

ROCKER
TIP

ROCKER
TIP

ROCKER

CORE
Worldcup Ash Woodcore
100% Ash

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 20, 30
World Cup PC Interface 10mm

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore
Beech / Poplar 73/27

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 12 / 16
World Cup PC Interface 10mm

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore
Beech / Poplar 50 / 50 (130 cm - 151 cm)
Beech / Poplar 73 / 27 (158 cm - 170 cm)

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 10, 12 
Marker Comp 10 TCX
Marker Comp JR 8

All information regarding the recommended usage and adherence to the FIS rules can be found in our Race Catalog 24/25.

ART. NO. 
V2510860.000 (FLAT)

ART. NO. 
V2510821.000 (w/plate)

ART. NO. 
V2510810.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  Full Sidewall Phenol
•  Full Titanal
•  Race Finish GS 1,1° / 87.6° (V2510861)
•   Base: P-Tex 2510 
•  Zebra structure (V2510861)

SIDECUT
99_65_83
99.5_65_84.3

WEIGHT
2750 g* @ 193 cm (w/plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Full Titanal
•  Race Finish GS 1,1° / 87.6° 
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Zebra structure

SIDECUT
104_64.5_87
104_64.5_86
102_64.5_86
101_64.5_85

WEIGHT
2330 g* @ 183 cm (w/plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Full Titanal
•  Grown Layup
•  Base: P-Tex 4504 
•  Zebra structure

SIDECUT
102_65_84
102_65_84
102_65_84
102_65_84  
104_65_86.5
106_64_87  
106_64_87

WEIGHT
1750 g * @ 170 cm (w/o Binding)

LENGTH 
188 cm (30 m) 
193 cm (30 m

LENGTH 
174 cm (21 m) 
178 cm (23 m) 
183 cm (25 m)
188 cm (27 m) 

LENGTH 
130 cm (12 m) - JR Plate S
137 cm (14 m) - JR Plate L
144 cm (15 m) - JR Plate L
151 cm (17 m) - JR Plate L
158 cm (17 m) - JR Plate L
165 cm (18 m) - JR Plate L
170 cm (19 m) - JR Plate L

O P T I O N AL :
B I ND I NG

AVAI L A B L E  I N  
2  V E R S I O NS

I N F O I N F O
O P T I O NA L :
B I ND I NG
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O P T I O N A L :
B I N D I N G

AVAI L A B L E  I N  
2  V E R S I O N S

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 25

F I S  R A C E      S K I

+ WC PLATE + JR RACE INTERFACE



PISTE
A L L  M O U N T A I N





TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
76 MASTER

PEREGRINE 
72 MASTER

MADE IN GERMANY

PEREGRINE 
76

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

G
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H
IC

N
E
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E
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ART. NO. 
V2510020.000

ART. NO. 
V2510022.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal  
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: WC Plate 10 mm

SIDECUT
124_76_104

LENGTH 
176 cm (17.6 m)
181 cm (18.7 m)

WEIGHT
2420 g* @176cm (w/plate)

CORE
Worldcup Ash Woodcore
Ash 100%

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 16 GW  
black

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tip
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: rMotion Toolless

SIDECUT
124_76_104

LENGTH 
171cm (16.5 m)
176cm (17.6 m)
181cm (18.7 m)

WEIGHT
3270 g* @ 176cm (w/Binding)

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 
Beech 67% / Poplar 33%

REC. BINDING
rMotion-T 12  
black

ART. NO. 
V2510023.000

CORE
Tailored Torsion Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Comp 16 GW 
master purple

Length R1 R2 R3

168 cm (19.4 m 13.6 m 16.2 m)
173 cm (20.7 m 14.5 m 17.3 m)
178 cm (22.2 m 15.5 m 18.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D.Glass 
•  Carbon Band
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall Phenol
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: WC Plate 10 mm

SIDECUT
122_72_103  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2440 g* @173cm (w/plate)

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

P U R E  P OWDE R
F LOATATI ON

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER<BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>PROFESS IONAL><BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 28

A L L  M O U N T A I N  P I S T E    H A R D  S N O W



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
72 GREEN

MADE IN GERMANY

N
E

W
 

ART. NO. 
V2510025.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 
Beech 67% / Poplar 33%

REC. BINDING
rMotion-T 12  
black

Length R1 R2 R3

158 cm (16.8 m 11.8 m 14.2 m)
163 cm (18.1 m 12.7 m 15.2 m)
168 cm (19.4 m 13.6 m 16.2 m)
173 cm (20.7 m 14.5 m 17.3 m)
178 cm (22.2 m 15.5 m 18.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Titanal
•  Full Sidewall ABS
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: rMotion Toolless

SIDECUT
122_72_103 

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
3205 g* @ 173cm (w/Binding)

HARD SNOW 
RELIABILITY
ALL COND.
VERSATILITY
PURE POWDER
FLOATATION
LONG TURN 
DYNAMICS
SHORT TURN
DYNAMICS

SKIER 
LEVEL

<BEGINNER PROFESSIONAL>



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
78

PEREGRINE 
82

PEREGRINE 
80TIP& TAIL 

ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
V.WERKS

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2410040.000

ART. NO. 
V2510041.000

ART. NO. 
V2510042.000

ART. NO. 
V2510043.000

CORE
3D Full Sensor Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Lowride XL 13 
VWerks Demo GW Black

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Lowride 13 FR
blue 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Lowride 12 TCX

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Lowride 11 TCX

Length R1 R2 R3

167 cm (21.1 m 13.2 m 18 m)
172 cm (22.5 m 14.1 m 19.2 m)
177 cm (24 m 15 m 20.5 m)
182 cm (25.5 m 15.9 m 21.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

162 cm (21.6 m 12.2 m 19.5 m)
167 cm (23.3 m 13.1 m 20.7 m)
172 cm (25.1 m 14.1 m 21.9 m)
177 cm (26.9 m 15 m 23.2 m)
182 cm (28.8 m 16 m 24.5 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

162 cm (21.6 m 12.2 m 19.5 m)
167 cm (23.3 m 13.1 m 20.7 m)
172 cm (25.1 m 14.1 m 21.9 m)
177 cm (26.9 m 15 m 23.2 m)
182 cm (28.8 m 16 m 24.5 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (15.1 m 11 m 22.5 m)
163 cm (16.9 m 12.2 m 24.8 m)
170 cm (18.7 m 13.6 m 27.1 m)
177 cm (20.6 m 15 m 29.6 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips & Tails
•  3D.Ridge
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Titanal Frame
•  Binding System: Lowride XL
•  Base: P-Tex 4504

SIDECUT
132_84_115  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2880 g* @ 177 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame, Steel Band
•  Binding System: iPT Lowride XL
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
128_82_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
3070 g* @ 177 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Band
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Binding System: iPT Lowride XL
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
126_80_109  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
3015 g* @ 177 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Steel Band
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Binding System: Lowride
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
127_78_106  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
3000 g* @ 170 cm (w/binding)

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 30

A L L  M O U N T A I N  P I S T E    M I X E D  S N O W



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
MT TIP

ROCKER
TIP

ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
XT

PEREGRINE 
X

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510026.000

ART. NO. 
V2510028.000

ART. NO. 
V2510029.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Steel Band
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 3

SIDECUT
126_75_105

LENGTH 
154 cm (12.2 m)
161 cm (13.5 m)
168 cm (15.0 m)
175 cm (16.5 m)

WEIGHT
2234 g* @ 154 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Center Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 1

SIDECUT
124_76_105

LENGTH 
154 cm (12.7 m)
161 cm (14.2 m)
168 cm (15.7 m)
175 cm (17.3 m)

WEIGHT
2362 g* @ 154 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Center Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 1

SIDECUT
123_72_104

LENGTH 
151 cm (11.4 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)
172 cm (15.5 m)

WEIGHT
2342 g* @ 151 cm (w/binding)

CORE
Woodcore Inlay

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 Black

CORE
Woodcore Inlay

REC. BINDING
vMotion 10 Black

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
vMotion 10 Black

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

HAR D SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL I TY

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT TU R N
DYNAMICS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

S K I E R 
LEVEL

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 31

A L L  M O U N T A I N  P I S T E    A L L R O U N D





WOMAN
P I S T E



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

SHINE
SC CARBON

SHINE
SC

SHINE
MT

SHINE
78

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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C O M I N G  S O O N

ART. NO. 
V2510050.000

ART. NO. 
V2510051.000

ART. NO. 
V2510052.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  Titanal Band
•  Plate system: vMotion GW
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
123_68_102

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)

WEIGHT
2765 g* @ 158 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Titanal Band
•  Plate System: vMotion GW
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
124_73_103

LENGTH 
153 cm (12.0 m)
158 cm (12.9 m)
163 cm (13.9 m)

WEIGHT
2642 g* @ 158 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Steel Band
•  Plate System: vMotion GW
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
126_75_105

LENGTH 
147 cm (11.3 m)
154 cm (12.2 m)
161 cm (13.5 m)

WEIGHT
2460 g* @ 147 cm (w/binding)

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 11 TCX 
Lady Coral

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 11 TCX  
Lady Silver

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 11 TCX  
Lady Mint

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OWDE R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL> <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510053.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Lowride 11 TCX

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (13.5 m 9.8 m 20.5 m)
156 cm (15.1 m 11 m 22.5 m)
163 cm (16.9 m 12.2 m 24.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Steel Band
•  3D.Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Binding System: Lowride
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
127_78_106  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2920 g* @ 163 cm (w/binding)

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 34

W O M A N    P I S T E



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

SHINE
76

SHINE
72

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510055.000

ART. NO. 
V2510056.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Center Sidewall
•  Plate System: vMotion GW
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
124_76_105

LENGTH 
147 cm (11.8 m)
154 cm (12.7 m)
161 cm (14.2 m)

WEIGHT
2320 g* @ 147 cm (w/binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Center Sidewall
•  Plate System: vMotion GW
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
123_72_104

LENGTH 
137 cm (9.4 m)
144 cm (10.1 m)
151 cm (11.4 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)

WEIGHT
2120 g* @ 137 cm (w/binding)

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 10 Lady Blue

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
vMotion 10; 9  
Lady Black

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL I TY

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 35

W O M A N    P I S T E



FREERIDE
A L L  M O U N T A I N  S P E E D





TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA 
108

MANTRA 
102

M7 
MANTRAFULL 

ROCKER

KATANA 
V.WERKS

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

163 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
170 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
177 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)
184 cm (25.7 m 41.1 m 17.9 m 23.2 m)
191 cm (26.7 m 42.8 m 19.7 m 25.4 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4
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ART. NO. 
V2410100.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D.Ridge Carbon
•  Moderate Taper
•  ICE.OFF Topsheet
•  Full Carbon Jacket
•  SMART SKIN CLIP
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Brushed structure
•  Center Sidewall

SIDECUT
143_112_132

LENGTH 
177 cm (23.4 m) 
184 cm (23.5 m)
191 cm (25.9 m)

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin available

WEIGHT
1846 g* @ 177 cm

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
MARKER Duke PT 11 
MARKER KINGPIN MWerks 12

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N
DYNAMICS

S K I E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510110.000

ART. NO. 
V2510111.000

ART. NO. 
V2510112.000

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Jester 18 Pro, Jester 16, 
Jester X 16 MWerks

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Jester 18 Pro, Jester 16, Gri�on 13, 
Gri�on X 13 MWerks, Jester X 16 MWerks

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

170 cm (32.2 m 16.2 m 29.5 m)
177 cm (35.9 m 17.9 m 32.1 m)
184 cm (38.5 m 19.1 m 33.8 m)
191 cm (43.5 m 21 m 36.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

170 cm (25.5 m 16 m 23.4 m)
177 cm (28.2 m 17.7 m 25.8 m)
184 cm (30.2 m 18.9 m 27.4 m)
191 cm (33.2 m 20.8 m 30 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Carbon Tips
•  Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
146_108_129  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2230 g* @ 177 cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
142_102_124  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2200 g* @ 184 cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  4 Radius Drive
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
139_96_121  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2090 g* @ 177 cm

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDE R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles.
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TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA 
84

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA 
88

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510113.000

ART. NO. 
V2510114.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
134_88_114  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1950 g* @ 177 cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_84_110  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1910 g* @ 177 cm 

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 39
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TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA 
102 W

M A N T R A 

F A M I LY  

I S  G R O W I N G !

N
A

M
E

N
E

W
 

G
R

A
P

H
IC

N
E

W
 

MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
V2510115.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (20.4 m 12.8 m 19.1 m)
163 cm (22.9 m 14.4 m 21.2 m)
170 cm (25.5 m 16 m 23.4 m)
177 cm (28.2 m 17.7 m 25.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
142_102_124  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2140 g* @ 177 cm 

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles.40



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA 
88 W

MANTRA 
84 W

MANTRA 
80 WTIP& TAIL 

ROCKER

M7 
MANTRA W

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

149 cm (20.8 m 33.3 m 10.8 m 14.4 m)
156 cm (21.9 m 35 m 12.2 m 16.1 m)
163 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
170 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
177 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

N
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E

N
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MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
V2510116.000 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  4 Radius Drive
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
139_96_121  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2090 g* @ 177 cm 

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510117.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (18.5 m 10.6 m 17.6 m)
156 cm (20.9 m 11.9 m 19.4 m)
163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
134_88_114  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1710 g* @ 163 cm (w/o binding) 

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510118.000

ART. NO. 
V2510119.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (18.5 m 10.6 m 17.6 m)
156 cm (20.9 m 11.9 m 19.4 m)
163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

147 cm (15.5 m 11.3 m 14.2 m)
154 cm (17.5 m 12.7 m 15.9 m)
161 cm (18.7 m 13.7 m 17.4 m)
168 cm (20.9 m 15.3 m 19.2 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Tailored Carbon Tips
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Tailored Titanal Frame
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_84_110  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1700 g* @ 163 cm (w/o binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Glass Frame
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_88_103  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1680 g* @ 163 cm (w/o binding)

HAR D SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT I O N

LO N G  TU R N 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT TU R N
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
LEVEL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>
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FREERIDE
A L L  M O U N T A I N  L I G H TFREERIDE

A L L  M O U N T A I N  L I G H T





TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
114

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
104 TEAL

BLAZE 
104 PURPLE

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

G
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ART. NO. 
V2510131.000

ART. NO. 
V2510132.000

ART. NO. 
V2510133.000 

CORE
Green Core

REC. BINDING
Jester 18 Pro, Gri�on 13, Duke PT 16,
Jester X 16 MWerks, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Green Core

REC. BINDING
Jester 18 Pro, Gri�on 13, Duke PT 16,
Jester X 16 MWerks, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Green Core

REC. BINDING
Jester 18 Pro, Gri�on 13, Duke PT 16,
Jester X, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

166 cm (30.4 m 14.5 m 23.6 m)
176 cm (35.1 m 16.7 m 26.8 m)
184 cm (38.8 m 18.4 m 29.4 m)
192 cm (42.6 m 20.2 m 32.1 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Binding Platform
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
154_114_136  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1945 g* @184cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  4 Radius Drive Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Binding Platform
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
143_104_128  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1945 g* @184cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  4 Radius Drive Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Binding Platform
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
143_104_128  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1945 g* @184cm 

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 44
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TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
94 BLACK

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
86 GREY

BLAZE 
86 PETROL

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
94 ROSE 

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANYMADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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ART. NO. 
V2510136.000

ART. NO. 
V2510137.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510134.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510135.000 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Gri�on 13, Squire 11, Kingpin 13, 
Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Gri�on 13, Squire 11,  
Kingpin 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
KINGPIN MWerks 12, Duke PT 11 or 13, 
Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
KINGPIN MWerks 12, Duke PT 11 or 13, 
Gri�on 13, Gri�on X 13 MWerks

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Steel Band
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_86_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1380 g* @ 166 cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Steel Band
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_86_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1380 g* @ 166 cm 

TECHNOLOGY 
•  4 Radius Drive Sidecut
•  3D Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Binding Platform
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
133_94_118  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1455 g* @ 165 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  4 Radius Drive Sidecut
•  3D Glass
•  Full Sidewall
•  Titanal Binding Platform
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
133_94_118  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1455 g* @ 165 cm

HAR D SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT IL ITY

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

LO N G  TU R N 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT TU R N
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
LEVEL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER<BEGINNER <BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

151 cm (16.9 m 24.2 m 11 m 15.8 m)
158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

151 cm (16.9 m 24.2 m 11 m 15.8 m)
158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 45
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TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 86  
GREY VMOTION

BLAZE 86  
PETROL VMOTION

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 82  
GREY VMOTION

BLAZE 82  
PURPLE VMOTION
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MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
V2510138.000

ART. NO. 
V2510139.000

ART. NO. 
V2510142.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510143.000 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Squire 11

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Squire 11

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 
vMotion 11

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
vMotion 12 
vMotion 11

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_86_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1440 g* @ 173 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
129_86_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1440 g* @ 173 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 1 GW

SIDECUT
125_82_107  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1530 g* @ 159 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Suspension Tips & Tails
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure
•  Plate System: vMotion 1 GW

SIDECUT
125_82_107  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1530 g* @ 159 cm

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 46

A L L  M O U N T A I N  F R E E R I D E    L I G H T







TOURING
A L P I N I S M



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

RISE 
HIGH 88

RISE 
BEYOND 96

RISE 99 RISE 
BEYOND 96 W

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

N
E

W
 

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
V2510070.000

ART. NO. 
122372

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Carbon Jacket 
•  Titanal Band
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
135_99_117

LENGTH 
170 cm (18 m) 
178 cm (20.8 m)
186 cm (23 m)

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin available

WEIGHT
1660 g* @ 178 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Carbon Jacket
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
127_88_106

LENGTH 
160 cm (16.3 m)
170 cm (18.9 m)
180 cm (21.6 m)

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin available

WEIGHT
1005 g* @ 160 cm

CORE
Hybrid Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING 
Marker KINGPIN MWerks 12, 
Alpinist Free

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
122370

ART. NO. 
122371

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Marker Kingpin,
Marker Alpinist Free

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Marker Kingpin
Marker Alpinist

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (17 m 12 m 16 m)
163 cm (19 m 14 m 18 m)
170 cm (22 m 16 m 20 m)
177 cm (24 m 17 m 22 m)
184 cm (27 m 19 m 24 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (17 m 12 m 16 m)
163 cm (19 m 14 m 18 m)
170 cm (22 m 16 m 20 m)
177 cm (24 m 17 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
138_96_119  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1262 g* @ 170 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Smart Skinclip 
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
138_96_119  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1122 g* @ 156 cm

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDE R
F LOATATI ON

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 50

T O U R I N G    A L P I N I S M



TIP
ROCKER

RISE 
ABOVE 88

TIP
ROCKER

RISE 
ABOVE 88 W

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
122374

ART. NO. 
122376

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (20 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (22 m 14 m 19 m)
170 cm (25 m 15 m 22 m)
177 cm (28 m 17 m 23 m)
184 cm (31 m 18 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (19 m 11 m 16 m)
156 cm (20 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (22 m 14 m 19 m)
170 cm (25 m 15 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut 
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
131_88_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1187 g* @ 177 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut 
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
131_88_111  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1187 g* @ 170 cm

HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATION

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATAT I ON

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T URN
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles.

T O U R I N G    A L P I N I S M

51



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

RISE 
UP 82

RISE 
UP 82 W

RISE 
UP 80

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
122378

ART. NO. 
122380

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist

CORE
Hybrid Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (21 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (23 m 14 m 20 m)
170 cm (26 m 15 m 22 m)
177 cm (29 m 17 m 24 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (19 m 11 m 16 m)
156 cm (21 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (23 m 14 m 20 m)
170 cm (26 m 15 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
125_82_105  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1081 g* @ 163 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Full Sidewall
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
125_82_105  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1081 g* @ 163 cm

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D.
V E R SATIL ITY

P U R E  P OWDER
F LOATAT I O N

P U R E  P OW D E R
F LOATATI ON

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T U R N
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

OPTIONAL
Pre-cut skin avail.

ART. NO. 
122386

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Smart Skinclip
•  Full Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
118_80_100

LENGTH 
150 cm (13.5 m)
156 cm (14.7 m)
163 cm (16.5 m)
170 cm (18.3 m)
175 cm (19.6 m)

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin available

WEIGHT
1146 g* @ 163 cm

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist 10

A L P I N I S M 
PER FOR MANCE

PU R E POWDER
F LOATAT ION

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N
DY N A M I C S

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 52

T O U R I N G    A L P I N I S M





FREESKI
R E V O L T





TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

REVOLT 
121

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

REVOLT 
104

REVOLT 
101

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

REVOLT 
114

G
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P
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P

H
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E
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ART. NO. 
V2510151.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510152.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510153.000

ART. NO. 
V2510154.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Duke PT 16, Jester 18 Pro

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Duke PT 16, Jester 18 Pro

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13,  Jester 16

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13,  Jester 16

Length R1 R2 R3

177 cm (18.9 m 17.4 m 18 m)
184 cm (20.3 m 19.1 m 19.9 m)
191 cm (23.2 m 21.7 m 22.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

177 cm (22.4 m 17.6 m 20.9 m)
184 cm (24.6 m 19 m 22.4 m)
191 cm (27.5 m 21.2 m 25.1 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

172 cm (21.9 m 16.9 m 19.4 m)
180 cm (24.2 m 19 m 22.2 m)
188 cm (26.6 m 21.2 m 25.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

168 cm (19.2 m 15 m 17.2 m)
175 cm (22 m 16.9 m 19.7 m)
182 cm (24.6 m 19 m 22.4 m)
189 cm (27 m 21.2 m 25.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
143_121_135  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2220 g* @ 177 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
146_114_128  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2251 g* @ 177 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
132_104_122  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2000 g* @ 180 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
133_101_115  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2000 g* @ 180 cm

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OWDE R 
P E R F.

POW D E R 
PER F.

POW D E R 
PER F.

L A N D I N G 
S U P P O RT

L A N D I N G 
SUP P ORT

L A N D I N G 
SU PPORT

L A N D I N G 
SU PPORT

R E DAT I O N 
BA L A N C E

R E DATI ON 
BA L A N C E

R E DAT I O N 
BA L A N C E

R E DAT I O N 
BA L A N C E

B U T T E R 
S U P P O RT

B UTTER 
SUP P ORT

B U T T E R 
SU PPORT

B U T T E R 
SU PPORT

G I L D I N G 
S P E E D

G I L D I N G 
SP E E D

G I L D I N G 
SPEED

G I L D I N G 
SPEED

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 56

F R E E S K I    F R E E R I D E



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

REVOLT
96

FULL
CAMBER

REVOLT
84

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

REVOLT
90
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ART. NO. 
V2510155.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore 

REC. BINDING
Marker Royal Family

Length R1 R2 R3

157 cm (15.5 m 13.4 m 14.3 m)
165 cm (17.6 m 15.2 m 16.6 m)
173 cm (19.9 m 17 m 18.6 m)
181 cm (23 m 19.8 m 21.5 m)

R1

R2

R3

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
126_96_117  

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2030 g* @ 180 cm

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

L ANDI NG 
S U P P O RT

LANDING 
S U P P O RT

LANDING 
S U P P O RT

R E DATI ON 
BA L A N C E

R E DAT ION 
BA L A N C E

R E DAT ION 
BA L A N C E

B U T T E R 
S U P P O RT

B U T T E R 
S U P P O RT

B U T T E R 
S U P P O RT

G I L D I N G 
S P E E D

G I L D I N G 
S P E E D

G I L D I N G 
S P E E D

S K I E R 
L E VE L

S K I E R 
LEVEL

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510156.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510157.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
118_90_118

LENGTH 
168 cm (18.2 m)
174 cm (19.5 m)
180 cm (21.5 m)
186 cm (23.0 m)

WEIGHT
1810 g* @ 180 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 4504
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
110_84_110

LENGTH 
174 cm (21.0 m)
180 cm (23.2 m)
186 cm (24.7 m)

WEIGHT
1905 g* 180 cm

CORE
Light Swingweight Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Jester 16

CORE
Light Swingweight Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Jester 16

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 57

F R E E S K I    F R E E S T Y L E



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

FULL
CAMBER

REVOLT
86

REVOLT
81

G
R
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N
E
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F D T  F R E E

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OWDE R 
P E R F.

L A N D I N G 
S U P P O RT

L A N D I N G 
SUP P ORT

R E DAT I O N 
BA L A N C E

R E DATI ON 
BA L A N C E

B U T T E R 
S U P P O RT

B UTTER 
SUP P ORT

G I L D I N G 
S P E E D

G I L D I N G 
SP E E D

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510160.000

ART. NO. 
V2510162.000

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Cap Sidewall / Mini Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Base: P-Tex 2100/P-Tex 3000
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
120_86_110

LENGTH 
148 cm (14.8 m)
156 cm (16.6 m)
164 cm (18.5 m)
172 cm (21.2 m)
180 cm (23.3 m)

WEIGHT
1840 g* @ 180 cm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Full Cap
•  Twin Tip
•  Cap Construction / Mini Cap
•  Base: Crown F7501
•  Base structure: Brushed structure

SIDECUT
111_81_104

LENGTH 
148 cm (13.9 m)
158 cm (16.3 m)
168 cm (18.9 m)
178 cm (21.8 m)

WEIGHT
1650 g* @ 168 cm

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Squire 11

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Squire 11 TCX Demo

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 58

F R E E S K I    F R E E S T Y L E







S K I

JUNIOR



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

RACETIGER
JR RED

RACETIGER
JR PRO

RACETIGER
JR YELLOW

ART. NO.  
V2510200.000 (FLAT) 
LENGTH 
70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510205.000 (VMOTION) 
LENGTH 
80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510210.000 (FLAT) 
LENGTH 
70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510215.000 (VMOTION) 
LENGTH 
80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510206.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510216.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510207.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510217.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

LENGTH 
120 cm (7.5 m)
130 cm (9.0 m) 
140 cm (9.7 m)
150 cm (11.2 m)
160 cm (13.0 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510220.000 (VMOTION)

SIDECUT
121_70_102 (140cm - 160cm)
117_70_98 (120cm - 130cm)

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
109_69_88

G
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TECHNOLOGY 
Power Shell  •  Plate System: 
JR VMOTION S (80-110cm) 
JR VMOTION L (120-160cm)

WEIGHT
1180 g @ 80 cm (w/binding)
470 g g @ 70 cm (FLAT) 

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
Flat: Marker 4.5; Marker 7.0
vMotion: vMotion 4.5 JR;  
vMotion 7.0 JR R

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER 
F LOTATION

P U R E  P OWDE R 
F LOTAT I O N

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

TECHNOLOGY 
Power Shell  •  Plate System: 
JR VMOTION S (80-110cm) 
JR VMOTION L (120-160cm)

WEIGHT
1180 g @ 80 cm (w/binding)
470 g g @ 70 cm (FLAT) 

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
Flat: Marker 4.5; Marker 7.0
vMotion: vMotion 4.5 JR;  
vMotion 7.0 JR R 

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall / Mini Cap  •  Vmotion JR L 
• Base P-Tex 2100

WEIGHT
1641 g @ 120 cm (w/binding)

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
7.0 vMotion JR  
vMotion 10
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TIP
ROCKER

SHINE 
JR

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

PEREGRINE 
JR PRO

PEREGRINE 
JR
ART. NO.  
V2510230.000 (FLAT) 
LENGTH 
70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510235.000 (VMOTION) 
LENGTH 
80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510250.000 (FLAT) 
LENGTH 
70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510255.000 (VMOTION) 
LENGTH 
80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510236.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510256.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510237.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510257.000 (VMOTION)
LENGTH 
130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO.  
V2510240.000 (VMOTION)

SIDECUT
121_70_102 (140cm - 160cm)
117_70_98 (120cm - 130cm)

LENGTH 
120 cm (7.5 m)
130 cm (9.0 m)
140 cm (9.7 m)
150 cm (11.2 m)
160 cm (13.0 m)

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
109_69_88
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HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SATIL I TY

P U R E  P OW D E R 
F LOTAT ION

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

P U R E  P OW D E R 
F LOTATI ON

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T URN 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

S K I E R 
L E VE L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER<BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>PROFESS IONAL>

TECHNOLOGY 
Power Shell  •  Plate System: 
JR VMOTION S (80-110cm) 
JR VMOTION L (120-160cm)

WEIGHT
1180 g @ 80 cm (w/binding)
470 g g @ 70 cm (FLAT) 

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
Flat: Marker 4.5; Marker 7.0
vMotion: vMotion 4.5 JR;  
vMotion 7.0 JR R

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall / Mini Cap  •  Vmotion JR L
Base: P-Tex 2100

WEIGHT
1641 g @ 120 cm (w/binding)

CORE
Mulitlayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
7.0 vMotion JR R
vMotion 10

TECHNOLOGY 
Power Shell  •  Plate System: 
JR VMOTION S (80-110cm) 
JR VMOTION L (120-160cm)

WEIGHT
1180 g @ 80 cm (w/binding)
470 g g @ 70 cm (FLAT) 

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
vMotion JR 4.5  
vMotion 7.0 JR

63

J U N I O R    S K I



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

MANTRA
JR

RISE
JR

BLAZE 
JR BLUE PINK

BLAZE
JR ORANGE

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

ART. NO.  
V2410276.000

SIDECUT
118_86_111

ART. NO.  
V2310280

SIDECUT
129_86_111

ART. NO. 
V2410275.000 (VMOTION)

SIDECUT
126_86_111 (118,128,138)

SIDECUT
129_86_111 (148,158)

ART. NO.  
V2410265.000 (VMOTION)
V2410260.000 (FLAT)

SIDECUT
126_86_111 (118,128,138)

SIDECUT
129_86_111 (148,158)

LENGTH 
118 cm (8.3 m)
128 cm (10.2 m)
138 cm (12.3 m)
148 cm (14.5 m)
158 cm (16.9 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

LENGTH 

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

LENGTH 

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

LENGTH 

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall   •  3D Radius SIdecut

WEIGHT
1130 g @ 138 cm 

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion Jr7
Marker Free 7

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall   •  3D Radius SIdecut

WEIGHT
1130 g @ 138 cm

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion Jr7
Marker Free 7

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L P I N I S M 
PER FOR MANCE

P U R E  P OWDER 
F LOTATION

P U R E  P OWDE R 
F LOTAT I O N

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall 

WEIGHT
980 g @ 118 cm

CORE
Full Sensor Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Free 7; 95 mm

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall   •  3D Radius SIdecut

WEIGHT
1130 g @ 138 cm

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Alpinist JT LT 
F5 JR Tour
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FULL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

FULL
CAMBER

REVOLT 
JR PARK

REVOLT
JR URBAN

MINI REVOLT 
JR

REVOLT 100 
JR

ART. NO.  
V2510299.000

SIDECUT
96_66_89

ART. NO. 
V2510290.000

SIDECUT
132_100_116

LENGTH 
143 cm (14.9 m)
153 cm (17.5 m)
163 cm (20.3 m)

LENGTH 
88 cm (4.6 m)
98 cm (6.0 m)
108 cm (7.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510295.000 (VMOTION)

SIDECUT
108_76_101

118 cm (7.6 m)
128 cm (9.4 m)
138 cm (11.4 m)
148 cm (13.6 m)

ART. NO.
V2510297.000 (FLAT)

118 cm (7.6 m)
128 cm (9.4 m)
138 cm (11.4 m)
148 cm (13.6 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510296.000 (VMOTION)

SIDECUT
107_78_100

118 cm (8.2 m)
128 cm (10.2 m)
138 cm (12.4 m)
148 cm (14.8 m)

ART. NO.
V2510298.000 (FLAT)

118 cm (8.2 m)
128 cm (10.2 m)
138 cm (12.4 m)
148 cm (14.8 m)
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P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

P OW D E R 
P E R F.

POWDER 
PER F.

LANDING 
S U P P O RT

L ANDI NG 
S U P P O RT

LANDING 
S U P P O RT

L A N D I N G 
S U P P O RT

R E DAT ION
BA L A N C E

R E DATI ON
BA L A N C E

R E DAT ION
BA L A N C E

R E DAT ION
BA L A N C E

B U T T E R
S U P P O RT

B U T T E R
S U P P O RT

B U T T E R
S U P P O RT

B U T T E R
S U P P O RT

G L I D I N G
S P E E D

G L I D I N G
S P E E D

G L I D I N G
S P E E D

G L I D I N G
S P E E D

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

S K I E R 
LEVEL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall   •  Base: P-Tex 2100

WEIGHT
1800 g @ 163 cm (w/o Binding)

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Squire 11

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall / Mini Cap

WEIGHT
2040 g @ 128 cm (w/o Binding)

CORE
Full Sensor Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 7.0 JR 
Squire 11

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Sidewall / Mini Cap

WEIGHT
1990 g @ 128 cm (w/o Binding)

CORE
Full Sensor Woodcore

REC. BINDING
vMotion 7.0 JR 
Squire 11

TECHNOLOGY 
Full Cap   

WEIGHT
830 g @ 108 cm (w/o Binding)

CORE
Composite Core

REC. BINDING
vMotion JR 4.5

65

J U N I O R    S K I





RENTAL
S K I



TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

TIP
ROCKER

PEREGRINE  
7.2 FTD RED

PEREGRINE
7.6 FDT GOLD

PEREGRINE
7.6 FDT ORANGE

PEREGRINE
8.0 GREEN

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

G
R

A
P

H
IC

N
E

W
 

G
R

A
P

H
IC

N
E

W
 

G
R

A
P

H
IC

N
E

W
 

G
R

A
P

H
IC

N
E

W
 

ART. NO. 
V2510360.000 

ART. NO. 
V2510361.000

ART. NO. 
V2510362.000

ART. NO. 
V2510363.000 (W. PLATE)
V2510364.000 (W/O PLATE)

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker FDT TP 10; 80 mm,  
FDT TLT 10; 80 mm

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker FDT TP 10; 80 mm,  
FDT TLT 10; 80 mm

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker FDT TP 10; 80 mm,  
FDT TLT 10; 80 mm

CORE
Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker FDT TP 10; 80 mm,  
FDT TLT 10; 80 mm

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Barcode
•  Protected Sticker Area
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet
•  FDT plate pre-mounted
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
123_72_104

LENGTH 
130 cm (8.2 m)
137 cm (9.4 m)
144 cm (10.5 m)
151 cm (11.8 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)
172 cm (15.5 m)
179 cm (17.0 m)
 

WEIGHT
1360 g* @ 130 cm (w/o binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Barcode
•  Protected Sticker Area
•  FDT plate pre-mounted
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet
•  Full Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
125_76_105

LENGTH 
133 cm (9.2 m)
140 cm (10.4 m)
147 cm (11.7 m)
154 cm (13.1 m)
161 cm (14.1 m)
168 cm (15.5 m)
175 cm (17.1 m) 

WEIGHT
1520 g* @ 140 cm (w/o binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Barcode
•  Protected Sticker Area
•  FDT plate pre-mounted
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet
•  Full Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
125_76_105

LENGTH 
140 cm (10.4 m)
147 cm (11.7 m)
154 cm (13.1 m)
161 cm (14.1 m)
168 cm (15.5 m)
175 cm (17.1 m)

 

WEIGHT
1520 g* @ 140 cm (w/o binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Barcode
•  Protected Sticker Area
•  FDT plate pre-mounted
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet
•  Full Cap
•  Base: P-Tex 2100
•  Base structure: Zebra structure

SIDECUT
125_80_109

LENGTH 
130 cm (9.0 m) 
137 cm (10.2 m)
144 cm (11.5 m)
151 cm (12.5 m)
158 cm (13.9 m)
165 cm (15.4 m)
172 cm (17 m)
179 cm (18.7 m) 

WEIGHT
1510 g* @ 130 cm (w/o binding)

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D. 
VER SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
VER SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER 
F LOTATION

P U R E  P OWDE R 
F LOTAT I O N

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

SHORT TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

SHORT TU R N 
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

SKIER 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 68
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TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

M7 MANTRA  
DEMO

MANTRA 
88 DEMO

MANTRA 
84 DEMO

BLAZE 
86 DEMO

COMING SOON

MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY
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HARD  SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

HAR D SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SATIL ITY

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT IL ITY

P U R E  P OW D E R 
F LOTAT ION

P U R E  P OW D E R 
F LOTATI ON

P U R E  P OW D E R 
F LOTATION

PU R E POWDER 
F LOTAT I O N

LO N G  T URN 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

LO N G  TU R N 
DYNAMICS

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

S H O RT T URN 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT TU R N 
DYNAMICS

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

S K I E R 
LEV EL

S K I E R 
L E VE L

S K I E R 
LEVEL

S K I E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

ART. NO. 
V2510350.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13 D;
100 mm (w/o plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  4 Radius Drive Sidecut   
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet   
•  Full Sidewall   
•  FDT FREE plate pre-mounted   
•  Tailored Titanal Frame   
•  Tailored Carbon Tips   
•  Metal Tip Protector   
•  Base: P-Tex 2100

SIDECUT
139_96_121

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2095 g* @ 177 cm (w/o binding)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

163 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
170 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
177 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)
184 cm (25.7 m 41.1 m 17.9 m 23.2 m)
191 cm (26.7 m 42.8 m 19.7 m 25.4 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510351.000

ART. NO. 
V2510352.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13 D; 
90 mm (w/o plate)

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Gri�on 13 D; 
90 mm (w/o plate)

TECHNOLOGY 
• 3D Radius Sidecut   
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet   
•  Full Sidewall   
•  FDT FREE plate pre-mounted   
•  Tailored Titanal Frame   
•  Tailored Carbon Tips   
•  Metal Tip Protector   
•  Base: P-Tex 2100

SIDECUT
 134_88_114

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2190 g* @ 177 cm (w/o binding)

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut   
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet   
•  Full Sidewall   
•  FDT FREE plate pre-mounted   
•  Tailored Titanal Frame   
•  Tailored Carbon Tips   
•  Metal Tip Protector   
•  Base: P-Tex 2100

SIDECUT
 129_84_110

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
2190 g* @ 177 cm (w/o binding)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510354.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Marker Squire 11 TCX D; 90 mm 
Gri�on 13 D; 90 mm

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin avail.

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut   
•  Base: P-Tex 2100   
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap   
•  vMotion 3 GW plate pre-mounted   
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet   
•  Metal Tip Protector   
•  Suspension Tips & Tails

SIDECUT
129_86_111

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1800 g* @ 180 cm

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 69

R E N T A L    S K I



TIP& TAIL 
ROCKER

BLAZE 
82 DEMO

FULL
CAMBER

REVOLT 81
DEMO
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MADE IN GERMANY MADE IN GERMANY

ART. NO. 
V2510355.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore Light

REC. BINDING
Marker Squire 11 TCX D; 
90 mm (w/o plate)

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin avail.

TECHNOLOGY 
•  3D Radius Sidecut   
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet  
•  Full Sidewall / Mini Cap   
•  FDT FREE plate pre-mounted   
•  Metal Tip Protector   
•  Base: P-Tex 2100   
•  Suspension Tips & Tails

SIDECUT
125_82_107

LENGTH 

WEIGHT
1670 g* @ 173 cm

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510356.000

CORE
Multilayer Woodcore

REC. BINDING
Marker Squire 11 TCX Demo

TECHNOLOGY 
•  Fully Structured Demo Topsheet   
•  Cap Construction / Mini Cap  
•  Full Camber   
•  Base: Crown F7501

SIDECUT
111_81_104 

LENGTH 
148 cm (13.9 m)
158 cm (16.3 m)
168 cm (18.9 m)
178 cm (21.8 m)

WEIGHT
2110 g* @ 178 cm

OPTIONAL 
Pre-cut skin avail.

H A R D  S N OW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

H ARD SNOW 
R E L I A B I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

A L L CO N D. 
V E R SAT I L I T Y

P U R E  P OWDER 
F LOTATION

P U R E  P OWDE R 
F LOTAT I O N

LO N G  T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

LO N G  TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S H O RT T U R N 
DY N A M I C S

SH ORT TURN 
DYNAMI CS

S K I E R 
L E V E L

SKI E R 
L E V E L

<BEGINNER <BEGINNERPROFESS IONAL> PROFESS IONAL>

* Weight can vary slightly due to the production cycles. 70
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L O W R I D E  F R

VMOTION 10  VMOTION 11  VMOTION 11  
RED

VMOTION 11 TCX  
LADY BLUE

VMOTION 12 VMOTION 12 
RED

VMOTION 12 
YELLOW

VMOTION 11  
TCX

VMOTION 11 TCX  
LADY ROSE

VMOTION 10  
LADY BLACK

VMOTION 9 
LADY

7.0 VMOTION
JR

7.0 VMOTION
JR R; 86MM

7.0 VMOTION 
JR LADY

4.5 VMOTION 
JR

4.5 VMOTION 
JR; 86MM

4.5 VMOTION 
JR LADY

ART. NO. 
6562U1VA

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0

ART. NO. 
6662U1VA

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

ART. NO. 
6662W1VR

COLOR
Black - Flo-Red

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

ART. NO. 
6762Z1VW

COLOR
Black - White - Blue

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

ART. NO. 
6862U1VA

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6862U1VB

COLOR
Black - Red

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6862U1VC

COLOR
Black - Yellow

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6762X1VT

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

ART. NO. 
6762Z1VP

COLOR
Black - Anthracite - Rose

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

ART. NO. 
6562Z1VL

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0

ART. NO. 
6462Z1VL

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
2.5 - 9.0

ART. NO. 
6262T1VA

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
2.0 - 7.0

ART. NO. 
6262X1VC

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
2.0 - 7.0

ART. NO. 
6262Y1VB

COLOR
Black - Pink

DIN RANGE
2.0 - 7.0

ART. NO. 
6162T1VA

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
0.75 - 4.5

ART. NO. 
6162X1VC

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
0.75 - 4.5

ART. NO. 
6162Y1VB

COLOR
Black - Pink

DIN RANGE
0.75 - 4.5

V M O T I O N  J U N I O R

LOWRIDE 13 FR  
BLUE

LOWRIDE 13 FR  
VWERKS

LOWRIDE 12 TCX LOWRIDE 11 TCX

ART. NO. 
7535Z1VB

COLOR
Black - Blue

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 13.0

ART. NO. 
7535U1VV

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 13.0

ART. NO. 
6835Z1VR

COLOR
Black - Red

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6735Z1VO

COLOR
Black - Anthracite - Orange

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0

VMOTION 10  
LADY GREEN

ART. NO. 
6562Z1VG

COLOR
Black - Green

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0
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C O M P E T I T I O N  R A C E R M O T I O N T

COMP 16
GW MASTER RED

COMP 16 GW  
MASTER PURPLE

RMOTIONT 12  
BLACK RED

RMOTIONT 12  
BLACK 

FDT TP 10 VMOTION 10 VMOTION 10 VMOTION 11

S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

C O M P E T I T I O N  &  R A C E

COMP 10 TCX COMP 10 COMP JUNIOR 8

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
6520Y1MT (85 mm) 6520Y1MS (85 mm) 6320Y1MS (85 mm)

COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black - Flo - Red Black - Flo - Red Black - Flo - Red

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0 3.0 - 10.0 2.0 - 8.0

COMP 30 COMP 20 COMP 16 COMP 12

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
7130Z1MS 7120Z1MS 6920Y1MS 6820Y1MS

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black - Flo - Red Black - Flo - Red Black - Flo - Red Black - Flo - Red

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
15.0 - 30.0 11.0 - 20.0 6.0 - 16.0 4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6920Y1VR

COLOR
Black - Flo-red

DIN RANGE
6.0 - 16.0

ART. NO. 
6920Z1VV

COLOR
Black - Purple

DIN RANGE
6.0 - 16.0

ART. NO. 
6877Z1VR

COLOR
Black - Flo - Red

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6877Z1VB

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0

ART. NO. 
6562V1MW

COLOR
Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0

BRAKE WIDTH
90 mm

ART. NO. 
6562V1VW

COLOR
Black 

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0

BRAKE WIDTH
90 mm

ART. NO. 
6562W1VS

COLOR
White - Anthracite

DIN RANGE
3.0 - 10.0

BRAKE WIDTH
90 mm

ART. NO. 
6662W1VW

COLOR
Black

DIN RANGE

BRAKE WIDTH
90 mm
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JESTER X 16 MWERKS

ART. NO.
90 mm  
105 mm
120 mm

COLOR
Black - Orange

DIN RANGE
6.0 - 16.0

GRIFFON X 13 
MWERKS

ART. NO.
90 mm  
105 mm
120 mm

COLOR
Graphite - Black

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 13.0

N
E

W
 

N
E

W
 

DUKE PT 16 DUKE PT 13 DUKE PT 11 JESTER 18 PRO

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
100 mm  
125 mm

100 mm  
125 mm

100 mm  
125 mm

90 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Anthracite - Black Gray - Black Anthracite - Gray Black 

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
6.0 - 16.0 4.0 - 13.0 3.0 - 11.0 8.0 - 18.0

JESTER 16 JESTER 16 JESTER 16 GRIFFON 13 GRIFFON 13

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Anthracite - Black Gray - Turquoise Anthracite - Black - Red Black White

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
6.0 - 16.0 6.0 - 16.0 4.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 13.0
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G
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F
O

N
 

1
3

M
A

N
T

R
A

 
8

8

X
GRIFFON 13

ART. NO.
7524Z1VM (90 mm)

COLOR
Black - Blue

DIN RANGE
4.0 - 13.0

MANTRA 88

ART. NO.
V2510113.000

COLOR
Black - Blue

SIDECUT
134_88_114

GRIFFON 13 GRIFFON 13 GRIFFON 13 GRIFFON 13 SQUIRE 11

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  
120 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm  

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black - Powder blue Black - Red Black - Olive green Black - Purple Black

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
4.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 13.0 3.0 - 11.0

SQUIRE 11 SQUIRE 11 SQUIRE 11 SQUIRE 11 SQUIRE 10

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm

90 mm  
100 mm  
110 mm

85 mm  
100 mm

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
White Black - Tan Black - Yellow Black - Purple Black - Anthracite

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
3.0 - 11.0 3.0 - 11.0 3.0 - 11.0 3.0 - 11.0 3.0 - 10.0

P E R F E C T  M A T C H  V Ö L K L  X  M A R K E R
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P I S T E  /  A L L  M O U N T A I N J U N I O R

ALPINIST FREE 13 ALPINIST FREE 11 ALPINIST 12 ALPINIST 10 ALPINIST 8

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
7920Y1FS (105mm) 
7921Y1FS (w/o brake)

7720Y1FS (105mm) 
7721Y1FS (w/o brake)

7833W1MS (w/o brake)
7832W1MS (90mm)

w/o brake)
 

w/o brake)

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black - Silver Black - Silver Black Black Black (C1)

Black - Purple (C2)

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
6.0 - 13.0 4.0 - 11.0 6.0 - 12.0 4.0 - 10.0 3.0 - 8.0

T O U R I N G

ALPINIST 12
LONG TRAVEL

ALPINIST 10
LONG TRAVEL

ALPINIST JR
LONG TRAVEL

KINGPIN
KINGPIN 13

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
7834W1ML 7734W1ML 7232X1MJ (90 mm) 7831W1CS (75-100mm)

7831W1CW (100-125mm)
7933W1MA (75-100mm)
7933W1MB (100-125mm)

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black Black Anthracite - White Black - Red Black - Red

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
6.0 - 12.0 4.0 - 10.0 2.0 - 6.0 5.0 - 12.0 6.0 - 13.0

KINGPIN 10 CRUISE 12 CRUISE 10 F12 TOUR EPF F10 TOUR F5 JR TOUR

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
7733W1MA (75-100mm) 
7733W1MB (100-125mm)

7810X1MS (90 mm)
7810X1MW (105 mm)

7610X1MS (90 mm)
7610X1MW (105 mm)

7816W1SS (S - 100mm)
7816W1LS (L - 100mm)
7816W1SE (S - 110mm)
7816W1LE (L - 110mm)

7716W1TC (S - 90mm)
7716W1TD (L- 90mm)
7716W1TS (S - 100mm)
7716W1TL (L - 100mm)

7216X1JT
(235 - 300 mm)

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black Black Anthracite - White Black - Red Black - Red Black - Red

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
5.0 - 10.0 6.0 - 12.0 4.0 - 10.0 4.0 - 12.0 3.0 - 10.0 1.5 - 5.0

12.0 TPX 11.0 TP 10.0 TP FREE 7 7.0 4.5

ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO. ART. NO.
6820T1MA (90 mm) 6720T1MA (C1 - 90 mm)

6720S1MB (C2 - 90 mm)
6720T1MC (C1 - 110 mm)
6720S1MD (C2 - 110 mm)

7216X1JT (85 mm) 6224U1MS (C1 - 95 mm)
6224U1MW (C2 - 95 mm)

6220T1MA (C1 - 70 mm)
6220T1MB (C2 - 70 mm)
6220T1MC (C2 - 85 mm)

6120T1MA (C1 - 70 mm)
6120T1MB (C2 - 70 mm)
6120T1MC (C1 - 85 mm)

COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR COLOR
Black - Anthracite Black - Anthracite (C1)

White (C2)
Black - Anthracite Black (C1)

White - Silver (C2)
Black - Anthracite (C1)
White (C2)

Black - Anthracite (C1)
White (C2)

DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE DIN RANGE
4.0 - 12.0 3.0 - 11.0 3.0 - 10.0 2.0 - 7.0 2.0 - 7.0 0.75 - 4.5
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I N T E R F A C E

C R A M P O N S

CRAMPON KP / 
ALPINIST / CRUISE

ART. NO.
H005S1A (80 mm)
H001P1P (90 mm)
H002P1P (105 mm)
H003P1P (120 mm)

CRAMPON DUKE PT

ART. NO.
H006U1R (105 mm)
H007U1R (125 mm)

CRAMPON

ART. NO.
H003K1A (82 mm)
H001M1A (92 mm)
H002N1A (105 mm)
H004M1A (120 mm)

SKI WIDTH
< 74 mm
74 - 84 mm
90 - 105 mm
106 - 120 mm

SKI WIDTH
90 - 105 mm
105 - 125 mm

SKI WIDTH
66 - 80 mm
75 - 90 mm
90 - 105 mm
105 - 120 mm

ALU PRO PLATE WORLD CUP PC
INTERFACE

SIZE
10 mm

SIZE
10 mm, 14 mm

COLOR 
Silver

ART. NO.

COLOR
Black

ART. NO.

2030S1MP 2020Y1SS (10 mm)
2020Y1SB (10 mm; bulk)
2022Y1SS (14 mm)
2022Y1SC (14 mm; bulk)
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SMART 
SKIN CLIP

VWERKS MIX MOHAIR SKINS 149 150 156 158 160 163 166 170 172 177 178 180 184 186 191

159771 v-werks Katana Skins x x x

UNIVERSAL MIX MOHAIR SKINS 149 150 156 158 160 163 165 170 172 177 179 180 184 186 191

159758 Marker Freeride Universal Skins one size

RISE MIX MOHAIR SKINS 149 150 156 158 160 163 165 170 172 175 177 178 180 184 186 191

159752 Rise Up 82 Skins x x x x x

159753 Rise Above 88 Skins x x x x x x

159754 Rise High 88 Skins x x x

159760 Rise Beyond 96 Skins x x x x x

159772 Rise 99 V-Werks Skins x x x

U N I V E R SA L  S K I N S

R I S E  -  M IX  M O HA I R  S K I N S

The innovative Smart Skinclip 

system allows the ski tourer to 

decide for themselves, depending 

on the situation, in which direction 

they should pull the skin on and o�. 

A standard snap hook at the tail end of the ski allows the skin 

to be attached and detached from behind. The skin can, 

however, also be pulled on and o� quickly and easily from 

the front. This new flexibility is made possible by an elastic 

snap hook, which is also easy to grip with gloves. A subtle 

depression in the ski tip gives the hook lateral guidance and 

prevents it from unintentionally releasing the skin while 

walking.

RISE /BLAZE MIX MOHAIR SKINS 118 128 138 148 158

159769 Rise & Blaze JR Skin x x x x x

BLAZE MIX MOHAIR SKINS 146 152 156 158 159 163 165 166 172 173 176 179 180 184 186 191 192

159768 Blaze 82 Skins x x x x x x

159761 Blaze 86 Skins x x x x x x

159756 Blaze 94 Skins x x x x x

159757 Blaze 106 / 104 Skins x x x x x

159767 Blaze 114 Skins x x x

B L A ZE  -  M IX  M O HA I R  S K I N S

J U N I O R S K I N  -  M IX  M O HA I R  S K I N S
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C L A S S I C  L I N E

T R A V E L  L I N E

CLASSIC BOOT BAG
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
140100

COLOR

Black / Grey / Yellow

SIZE IN CM

40 x 28 x 39

VOLUME IN L

45

CLASSIC DOUBLE SKI 
BAG 195 CM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
140105

COLOR
Black / Yellow

SIZE IN CM
195 x 35 x 35

VOLUME IN L
120

CLASSIC BOOT &  
HELMET BAG VÖLKL

ART. NO.
140102

COLOR
Black / Grey / Yellow

SIZE IN CM
40.5 x 27 x 42

VOLUME IN L
46

CLASSIC BOOT &  
HELMET BACKPACK VÖLKL

ART. NO.
140103

COLOR
Black / Grey / Yellow

SIZE IN CM
40.5 x 27 x 42

VOLUME IN L
46

CLASSIC SINGLE SKI  
BAG 175 CM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
140104

COLOR
Black / Yellow

SIZE IN CM
175 x 25 x 25

VOLUME IN L
80

TEAM PRO BACKPACK  
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143100

COLOR
Heather Grey

SIZE IN CM
56 x 33 x 28

VOLUME IN L
52

TRAVEL 90 L DUFFEL
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143103

COLOR
Heather Grey 

SIZE IN CM
74 x 42 x 28

VOLUME IN L
90

ROLLING 70 L BAG
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143104

COLOR
Heather Grey 

SIZE IN CM
61 x 36 x 31

VOLUME IN L
70

FLIGHT 30 L BACKPACK 
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143101

COLOR
Heather Grey

SIZE IN CM
50 x 33 x 18

VOLUME IN L
30

ROLLING 120 L BAG 
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143105

COLOR
Heather Grey 

SIZE IN CM
76 x 41 x 41

VOLUME IN L
120

ROLLING DOUBLE SKI BAG 
185 CM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143106

COLOR
Heather Grey 

SIZE IN CM
185 x 33 x 20

VOLUME IN L
122

TRAVEL 60 L DUFFEL
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143102

COLOR
Heather Grey

SIZE IN CM
61 x 33 x 25

VOLUME IN L
60

ROLLING ALL PRO GEAR 
BAG 200 CM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
143107

COLOR
Heather Grey 

SIZE IN CM
200 x 36 x 25

VOLUME IN L
180
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※ 同型のダルベロ
　 デザインも販売します



R A C E  L I N E

RACE BOOT PACK
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142100

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
34 x 31 x 48

VOLUME IN L
55

RACE BACKPACK TEAM  
MEDIUM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142105

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
40 x 36 x 60

VOLUME IN L
85

RACE BOOT & HELMET 
BACKPACK VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142101

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
39 x 30 x 47

VOLUME IN L
56

RACE BACKPACK TEAM  
LARGE VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142103

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
49 x 36 x65

VOLUME IN L
115

RACE SINGLE SKI BAG 
175 CM VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142109

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
175 x 14 x 14

VOLUME IN L
80

RACE ROLLING BAG  
VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142108

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
76 x 39 x 35

VOLUME IN L
120

RACE SINGLE SKI BAG 
165+15+15 VÖLKL

ART. NO.
142110

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
(165+15 x 2) x 14 x 14

VOLUME IN L
80

RACE DOUBLE SKI BAG 
195 CM VÖLKL 

ART. NO.
142111

COLOR
Black/Red

SIZE IN CM
195 x 26 x 40

VOLUME IN L
120
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J A P A N  L I N E

ブラック

ブラック

ヘザーグレー

SKI BAG 155 CM

SKI BAG 170 CM
スキー バッグ 170 CM

品番 : 142115（ブラック）
　　　142114（ヘザーグレー）
カラー: ブラック、ヘザーグレー
サイズ: 1ペア用（170cmまで）
原産国: 中国

スキー バッグ 155 CM

品番 : 142117（ブラック）
カラー: ブラック
サイズ: 1ペア用（155cmまで）
原産国: 中国

※ 同型のダルベロ
　 デザインも販売します

※ 同型のダルベロ
　 デザインも販売します

※ 同型のダルベロ
　 デザインも販売します



R A C E A L P I N E  &  F R E E S K I

A L P I N E  &  F R E E S K I

SPEEDSTICK
CARBON

ART. NO.
141001

COLOR

Black

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
CARBON

ART. NO.
141004

COLOR

Black

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

SPEEDSTICK
RED

ART. NO.
141002

COLOR

Red

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

SPEEDSTICK
YELLOW

ART. NO.
141003

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
YELLOW

ART. NO.
141005 (16 mm)
141006 (18 mm)

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
RED

ART. NO.
141009 (16 mm)
141010 (18 mm)

COLOR

Red

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
BLACK

ART. NO.
141011 (16 mm)
141012 (18 mm)

COLOR

Black

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
WHITE

ART. NO.
141013 (16 mm)
141014 (18 mm)

COLOR

White

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK
GREEN

ART. NO.
141007 (16 mm)
141008 (18 mm)

COLOR

Green

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135
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A L P I N E  &  F R E E S K I

T O U R I N G

W M N

A L P I N E  &  F R E E S K I

TOURISTICK
AA

ART. NO.
141028

COLOR

White

LENGTH IN CM

Adjustable

TOURISTICK
AC

ART. NO.
141029

COLOR

Blue

LENGTH IN CM

Adjustable

TOURISTICK
CC

ART. NO.
141030

COLOR

Black

LENGTH IN CM

Adjustable

PHANTASTICK
FR

ART. NO.
140014

COLOR

Blue, Red, Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

Adjustable (Max. 140 cm)

PHANTASTICK III 
BLACK

ART. NO.
141015

COLOR

Black

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK III 
WHITE

ART. NO.
141016

COLOR

White

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

PHANTASTICK W 
BERRY

ART. NO.
141018

COLOR

Purple

LENGTH IN CM

100 - 130

PHANTASTICK W 
PURPLE

ART. NO.
141019

COLOR

Purple

LENGTH IN CM

100 - 130

PHANTASTICK W 
SILVER

ART. NO.
141017

COLOR

Grey

LENGTH IN CM

100 - 130
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J U N I O R

J U N I O R R E N T A S T I C K

SPEEDSTICK JR
YELLOW

ART. NO.
141020

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

90 - 110

SPEEDSTICK KIDS
YELLOW 

ART. NO.
141021

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

PHANTASTICK KIDS
YELLOW

ART. NO.
141025

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

70 - 105

PHANTASTICK KIDS
GREEN

ART. NO.
141026

COLOR

Green

LENGTH IN CM

70 - 105

PHANTASTICK KIDS
BERRY

ART. NO.
141027

COLOR

Purple

LENGTH IN CM

70 - 105

RENTASTICK
CARBON

ART. NO.
169826

COLOR

Color Coded

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

RENTASTICK
ALU

ART. NO.
169827

COLOR

Color Coded

LENGTH IN CM

110 - 135

RENTASTICK
KIDS

ART. NO.
169828

COLOR

Color Coded

LENGTH IN CM

70 - 105

PHANTASTICK JR
GREEN

ART. NO.
141023

COLOR

Green

LENGTH IN CM

90 - 110

PHANTASTICK JR
BERRY

ART. NO.
141024

COLOR

Purple

LENGTH IN CM

90 - 110

PHANTASTICK JR
YELLOW

ART. NO.
141022

COLOR

Yellow

LENGTH IN CM

90 - 110
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24/25

LASER 
STRUCTURED 
GRIP ZONE

DUAL CORE GRIP LIGHT AND 
STRONG ALLOY
SHAFT

Enhanced grip 
no matter  which 
temperature 

Sophisticated  
look & feel

Soft rubber 
surface combined 
with lightweight 
polyamid

Ergonomic shape

Highest quality alloy 
7075 

Perfect weight/
performance ratio
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RACETIGER 
GS MASTER

RACETIGER 
GS

RACETIGER 
SL

RACETIGER 
RC BLACK

RACETIGER 
RC RED

RACETIGER 
SC BLACK

RACETIGER 
SC YELLOW

RACETIGER 
SL MASTER

RACETIGER 
SC WHITE

PEREGRINE
76 MASTER

PEREGRINE
76

PEREGRINE
72 MASTER

PEREGRINE
72 BLACK

PEREGRINE
72 GREEN

PEREGRINE
MT

PEREGRINE
V.WERKS

PEREGRINE
82

PEREGRINE
80

PEREGRINE
78

PEREGRINE
XT

PEREGRINE
X

R A C E

A L L  M O U N T A I N  P I S T E

A L L  M O U N T A I N  P I S T E

ART. NO. 
V2510020.000

SIDECUT
124_76_104

LENGTH 
176 cm (17.6 m)
181 cm (18.7 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

162 cm (21.6 m 12.2 m 19.5 m)
167 cm (23.3 m 13.1 m 20.7 m)
172 cm (25.1 m 14.1 m 21.9 m)
177 cm (26.9 m 15 m 23.2 m)
182 cm (28.8 m 16 m 24.5 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510022.000

SIDECUT
124_76_104

LENGTH 
171cm (16.5 m)
176cm (17.6 m)
181cm (18.7 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

167 cm (21 m 13 m 18 m)
172 cm (23 m 14 m 19 m)
177 cm (24 m 15 m 21 m)
182 cm (25 m 16 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
V2510026.000

SIDECUT
126_75_105

LENGTH 
154 cm (12.2 m)
161 cm (13.5 m)
168 cm (15.0 m)
175 cm (16.5 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510001.000 

SIDECUT
115_67_98

LENGTH 
168 cm (15.4 m)
173 cm (16.4 m)
178 cm (17.5 m)
183 cm (18.6 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510002.000

SIDECUT
115_67_98

LENGTH 
168 cm (15.4 m)
173 cm (16.4 m) 
178 cm (17.5 m) 
183 cm (18.6 m) 

ART. NO. 
V2510004.000

SIDECUT
126_67_102

LENGTH 
150 cm (10.2 m)
155 cm (11.0 m)
160 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (12.6 m)
170 cm (13.4 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510005.000

SIDECUT
122_69_100  
(165cm - 179cm)
123_68_102 
(158cm)

LENGTH 
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.9 m) 
172 cm (15.3 m)
179 cm (16.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510007.000

SIDECUT
123_68_102  
(148cm - 165cm)
122_69_100 
(172cm)

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)
172 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510008.000

SIDECUT
123_68_102  
(148cm - 165cm)
122_69_100 
(172cm)

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)
172 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510003.000

SIDECUT   
125_67_102

LENGTH 
155 cm (11.2 m)
165 cm (12.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510028.000

SIDECUT
124_76_105

LENGTH 
154 cm (12.7 m)
161 cm (14.2 m)
168 cm (15.7 m)
175 cm (17.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510029.000

SIDECUT
123_72_104

LENGTH 
151 cm (11.4 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)
172 cm (15.5 m)

ART. NO. 
V2410040.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510041.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510042.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510043.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
132_84_115

SIDECUT
128_82_111 

SIDECUT
126_80_109

SIDECUT
127_78_106

ART. NO. 
V2510009.000

SIDECUT
123_68_102 
(148cm - 165cm)
122_69_100  
(172cm)

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)
172 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510006.000

SIDECUT
122_69_100  
(165cm - 179cm)
123_68_102  
(158cm

LENGTH 
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.9 m) 
172 cm (15.3 m)
179 cm (16.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

162 cm (21.6 m 12.2 m 19.5 m)
167 cm (23.3 m 13.1 m 20.7 m)
172 cm (25.1 m 14.1 m 21.9 m)
177 cm (26.9 m 15 m 23.2 m)
182 cm (28.8 m 16 m 24.5 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (15.1 m 11 m 22.5 m)
163 cm (16.9 m 12.2 m 24.8 m)
170 cm (18.7 m 13.6 m 27.1 m)
177 cm (20.6 m 15 m 29.6 m)
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ART. NO. 
V2510024.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
122_72_103

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

158 cm (16.8 m 11.8 m 14.2 m)
163 cm (18.1 m 12.7 m 15.2 m)
168 cm (19.4 m 13.6 m 16.2 m)
173 cm (20.7 m 14.5 m 17.3 m)
178 cm (22.2 m 15.5 m 18.4 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510025.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
122_72_103

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

158 cm (16.8 m 11.8 m 14.2 m)
163 cm (18.1 m 12.7 m 15.2 m)
168 cm (19.4 m 13.6 m 16.2 m)
173 cm (20.7 m 14.5 m 17.3 m)
178 cm (22.2 m 15.5 m 18.4 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510023.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
122_72_103

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

168 cm (19.4 m 13.6 m 16.2 m)
173 cm (20.7 m 14.5 m 17.3 m)
178 cm (22.2 m 15.5 m 18.4 m)
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SHINE
SC CARBON

RACETIGER
SRC

SHINE
SC

SHINE
MT

SHINE
78

SHINE
76

SHINE
72

MANTRA 
108

MANTRA 
102

M7 
MANTRA

MANTRA 
88

MANTRA 
84

MANTRA 
102 W

M7 
MANTRA W

MANTRA 
88 W

MANTRA
84 W

MANTRA
80 W

R A C E  P I S T E  W O M A N

A L L  M O U N T A I N  F R E E R I D E

A L L  M O U N T A I N  F R E E R I D E  W M N

C O M I N G  S O O N

ART. NO. 
V2510051.000

SIDECUT
124_73_103

LENGTH 
153 cm (12.0 m)
158 cm (12.9 m)
163 cm (13.9 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510052.000

SIDECUT
126_75_105

LENGTH 
147 cm (11.3 m)
154 cm (12.2 m)
161 cm (13.5 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510053.000

SIDECUT
127_78_106

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510055.000

SIDECUT
124_76_105

LENGTH 
147 cm (11.8 m)
154 cm (12.7 m)
161 cm (14.2 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510056.000

SIDECUT
123_72_104

LENGTH
137 cm (9.4 m)
144 cm (10.1 m)
151 cm (11.4 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510110.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510115.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
146_108_129

SIDECUT
142_102_124

ART. NO. 
V2510111.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510116.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
142_102_124

SIDECUT
139_96_121

ART. NO. 
V2510112.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510117.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
139_96_121

SIDECUT
134_88_114

ART. NO. 
V2510113.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510114.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510118.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
134_88_114

SIDECUT
129_84_110

SIDECUT
129_84_110

ART. NO. 
V2510119.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
121_80_103

ART. NO. 
V2510050.000

SIDECUT
123_68_102

LENGTH 
148 cm (10.2 m)
153 cm (11.0 m)
158 cm (11.8 m)
165 cm (13.1 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510010.000

SIDECUT
124_73_103

LENGTH 
153 cm (12.0 m)
158 cm (12.9 m)
163 cm (13.9 m)
168 cm (14.8 m)
173 cm (15.8 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

163 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
170 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
177 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)
184 cm (25.7 m 41.1 m 17.9 m 23.2 m)
191 cm (26.7 m 42.8 m 19.7 m 25.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (13.5 m 9.8 m 20.5 m)
156 cm (15.1 m 11 m 22.5 m)
163 cm (16.9 m 12.2 m 24.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

170 cm (32.2 m 16.2 m 29.5 m)
177 cm (35.9 m 17.9 m 32.1 m)
184 cm (38.5 m 19.1 m 33.8 m)
191 cm (43.5 m 21 m 36.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

170 cm (25.5 m 16 m 23.4 m)
177 cm (28.2 m 17.7 m 25.8 m)
184 cm (30.2 m 18.9 m 27.4 m)
191 cm (33.2 m 20.8 m 30 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (20.4 m 12.8 m 19.1 m)
163 cm (22.9 m 14.4 m 21.2 m)
170 cm (25.5 m 16 m 23.4 m)
177 cm (28.2 m 17.7 m 25.8 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

149 cm (20.8 m 33.3 m 10.8 m 14.4 m)
170 cm (21.9 m 35 m 12.2 m 16.1 m)
177 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
184 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
191 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (18.5 m 10.6 m 17.6 m)
156 cm (20.9 m 11.9 m 19.4 m)
163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (18.5 m 10.6 m 17.6 m)
156 cm (20.9 m 11.9 m 19.4 m)
163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1

147 cm (15.5 m
154 cm (17.5 m
161 cm (18.7 m
168 cm (20.9 m
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BLAZE 
114

V.WERKS  
100

BLAZE 
104 TEAL

BLAZE 
104 PURPLE

BLAZE 
94 BLACK

BLAZE 
94 ROSE

BLAZE 
86 GREY

BLAZE 82  
GREY VMOTION

BLAZE 82  
PURPLE VMOTION

BLAZE 
86 PETROL

RISE 
HIGH 88

RISE 99 RISE 
BEYOND 96

RISE 
BEYOND 96 W

RISE 
ABOVE 88

A L L  M O U N T A I N  F R E E R I D E

A L L  M O U N T A I N  F R E E R I D E

T O U R I N G

ART. NO. 
122372

SIDECUT
127_88_106

LENGTH 
160 cm (16.3 m)
170 cm (18.9 m)
180 cm (21.6 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510070.000

SIDECUT
135_99_117

LENGTH 
170 cm (18.0 m)
178 cm (20.8 m)
186 cm (23.0 m)

ART. NO. 
122370

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
122371

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
122374

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
138_96_119

SIDECUT
131_88_111

SIDECUT
138_96_119

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (17 m 12 m 16 m)
163 cm (19 m 14 m 18 m)
170 cm (22 m 16 m 20 m)
177 cm (24 m 17 m 22 m)
184 cm (27 m 19 m 24 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (20 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (22 m 14 m 19 m)
170 cm (25 m 15 m 22 m)
177 cm (28 m 17 m 23 m)
184 cm (31 m 18 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (17 m 12 m 16 m)
163 cm (19 m 14 m 18 m)
170 cm (22 m 16 m 20 m)
177 cm (24 m 17 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
V2510131.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2310130.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510132.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510133.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510134.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510135.000

 
LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510142.000 (vMotion)

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510143.000 (vMotion)

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
125_82_107

SIDECUT
125_82_107

ART. NO. 
V2510137.000
V2510139.000 (vMotion)

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
129_86_111

ART. NO. 
V2510136.000
V2510138.000 (vMotion)

LENGTH 

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

SIDECUT
129_86_111

Length R1 R2 R3

166 cm (30.4 m 14.5 m 23.6 m)
176 cm (35.1 m 16.7 m 26.8 m)
184 cm (38.8 m 18.4 m 29.4 m)
192 cm (42.6 m 20.2 m 32.1 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

170 cm (32.6 m 15.6 m 25.2 m)
179 cm (36.2 m 17.2 m 27.7 m)
186 cm (39.9 m 19 m 30.3 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

SIDECUT
154_114_136

SIDECUT
140_100_122

SIDECUT
133_94_118 

SIDECUT
143_104_128 

SIDECUT
133_94_118 

SIDECUT
143_104_128 

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

151 cm (16.9 m 24.2 m 11 m 15.8 m)
158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

151 cm (16.9 m 24.2 m 11 m 15.8 m)
158 cm (17.8 m 28.1 m 12.6 m 17.5 m)
165 cm (18.3 m 30.8 m 13.6 m 18.7 m)
172 cm (19.2 m 35.2 m 15.2 m 20.4 m)
179 cm (20 m 39.9 m 16.8 m 22.3 m)
186 cm (20.8 m 44.9 m 18.5 m 24.3 m)

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)
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RISE 
ABOVE 88 W

REVOLT
121

REVOLT
114

REVOLT
104

REVOLT
101

REVOLT
84

REVOLT
86

REVOLT
81

REVOLT
90

RISE 
UP 82

RISE 
UP 82 W

RISE 
UP 80

REVOLT
96

F D T  F R E E

F R E E S K I

F R E E S K I

T O U R I N G

ART. NO. 
122376

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
131_88_111

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (19 m 11 m 16 m)
156 cm (20 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (22 m 14 m 19 m)
170 cm (25 m 15 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
122378

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
122380

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
125_82_105

SIDECUT
118_80_100

SIDECUT
125_82_105

ART. NO. 
V2510151.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
143_121_135

Length R1 R2 R3

177 cm (18.9 m 17.4 m 18 m)
184 cm (20.3 m 19.1 m 19.9 m)
191 cm (23.2 m 21.7 m 22.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
V2510152.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
146_114_128

ART. NO. 
V2510153.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
132_104_122

Length R1 R2 R3

172 cm (21.9 m 16.9 m 19.4 m)
180 cm (24.2 m 19 m 22.2 m)
188 cm (26.6 m 21.1 m 25.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
V2510154.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
133_101_115

ART. NO. 
V2510157.000

SIDECUT
110_84_110

LENGTH 
174 cm (21.0 m)
180 cm (23.2 m)
186 cm (24.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510160.000

SIDECUT
120_86_110

LENGTH 
148 cm (14.8 m)
156 cm (16.6 m)
164 cm (18.5 m)
172 cm (21.2 m)
180 cm (23.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510162.000

SIDECUT
111_81_104

LENGTH 
148 cm (13.9 m)
158 cm (16.3 m)
168 cm (18.9 m)
178 cm (21.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510156.000

SIDECUT
118_90_118

LENGTH 
168 cm (18.2 m)
174 cm (19.5 m)
180 cm (21.5 m)
186 cm (23.0 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

156 cm (21 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (23 m 14 m 20 m)
170 cm (26 m 15 m 22 m)
177 cm (29 m 17 m 24 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

149 cm (19 m 11 m 16 m)
156 cm (21 m 12 m 17 m)
163 cm (23 m 14 m 20 m)
170 cm (26 m 15 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

168 cm (19.2 m 15 m 17.2 m)
175 cm (22 m 16.9 m 19.7 m)
182 cm (24.6 m 19 m 19 m)
189 cm (27 m 21.2 m 22 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
122386

LENGTH 
150 cm (13.5 m)
156 cm (14.7 m)
163 cm (16.5 m)
170 cm (18.3 m)
175 cm (19.6 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

177 cm (22.4 m 17.6 m 20.9 m)
184 cm (24.6 m 19 m 22.4 m)
191 cm (27.5 m 21.2 m 25.1 m)

R1

R2

R3

ART. NO. 
V2510155.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
126_96_117

Length R1 R2 R3

157 cm (15.5 m 13.4 m 14.3 m)
175 cm (17.6 m 15.2 m 16.6 m)
182 cm (19.9 m 17 m 18.6 m)
189 cm (23 m 19.8 m 21.5 m)

R1

R2

R3
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BLAZE 
JR BLUE PINK

RISE
JR

BLAZE
JR ORANGE

RACETIGER
JR RED

SHINE 
JR

RACETIGER
JR YELLOW

PEREGRINE 
JR

PEREGRINE 
JR PRO

RACETIGER
JR PRO

MINI REVOLT 
JR

MANTRA
JR

REVOLT
JR URBAN

REVOLT 
JR PARK

REVOLT 100
JR

J U N I O R

ART. NO. 
V2410275.000  
(VMOTION)

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
126_86_111

ART. NO. 
V2310280

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
129_86_111

ART. NO. 
V2510299.000

SIDECUT
96_66_89

LENGTH 
88 cm (4.6 m)
98 cm (6.1 m)
108 cm (7.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2410276.000

LENGTH 
118 cm (8.3 m)
128 cm (10.2 m)
138 cm (12.3 m)
148 cm (14.5 m)
158 cm (16.9 m)

ART. NO. 
V2410265.000 (VMOTION)
V2410260.000 (FLAT)

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
126_86_111

ART. NO.
V2510295.000 (VMOTION)

118 cm (8.9 m)
128 cm (10.8 m)
138 cm (13.0 m)
148 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO.
V2510297.000 (FLAT)

138 cm (13.0 m)
148 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510290.000

SIDECUT
132_100_116

LENGTH 
143 cm (14.9 m)
153 cm (17.5 m)
163 cm (20.3 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510200.000 (FLAT) 

70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510205.000 (VMOTION) 

80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510206.000 (VMOTION)

100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m) 

ART. NO. 
V2510207.000 (VMOTION)

130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO. 

SIDECUT
121_70_102  
(140cm - 160cm)
117_70_98  
(120cm - 130cm)

LENGTH 
120 cm (7.5 m)
130 cm (9.0 m)
140 cm (9.7 m)
150 cm (11.2 m)
160 cm (13.0 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510220.000

SIDECUT
121_70_102  
(140cm - 160cm)
117_70_98  
(120cm - 130cm)

LENGTH 
120 cm (7.5 m)
130 cm (9.0 m)
140 cm (9.7 m)
150 cm (11.2 m)
160 cm (13.0 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
108_76_101 

SIDECUT
107_78_100 

Length R1 R2 R3

118 cm (9 m 7 m 7 m)
128 cm (12 m 8 m 9 m)
138 cm (13 m 10 m 12 m)
148 cm (18 m 10 m 14 m)
158 cm (21 m 11 m 17 m)

R1

R2

R3

SIDECUT
118_86_111

ART. NO. 
V2510210.000 (FLAT) 

70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510215.000 (VMOTION) 

80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510216.000 (VMOTION)

100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m) 

ART. NO. 
V2510217.000 (VMOTION)

130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510230.000 (FLAT) 

70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510235.000 (VMOTION) 

80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510236.000 (VMOTION)

100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m) 

ART. NO. 
V2510237.000 (VMOTION)

130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510250.000 (FLAT) 

70 cm (4.7 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510255.000 (VMOTION) 

80 cm (6.6 m)
90 cm (8.8 m)

ART. NO. 
V2510256.000 (VMOTION)

100 cm (8.3 m)
110 cm (10.4 m)
120 cm (12.7 m) 

ART. NO. 
V2510257.000 (VMOTION)

130 cm (11.2 m)
140 cm (13.3 m)
150 cm (15.6 m)
160 cm (17.9 m)

ART. NO.
V2510296.000 (VMOTION)

118 cm (8.9 m)
128 cm (10.8 m)
138 cm (13.0 m)
148 cm (15.3 m)

ART. NO.
V2510298.000 (FLAT)

138 cm (13.0 m)
148 cm (15.3 m)

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
109_69_88

SIDECUT
100_68_82

SIDECUT
93_67_76

SIDECUT
93_67_76
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REVOLT 81
DEMO

BLAZE 82
DEMO

M7 MANTRA
DEMO

PEREGRINE
7.2 FDT RED

PEREGRINE
7.6 FDT GOLD

PEREGRINE
7.6  FDT ORANGE

PEREGRINE
8.0 GREEN

BLAZE 
86 DEMO

MANTRA 
88 DEMO

MANTRA 
84 DEMO

R E N T A L

ART. NO. 
V2510355.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510360.000 

SIDECUT
123_72_104

ART. NO. 
V2510361.000

SIDECUT
125_76_105

ART. NO. 
V2510362.000

SIDECUT
125_76_105

ART. NO. 
V2510363.000 (W. PLATE)
V2510364.000 (W/O PLATE)

SIDECUT
125_80_109

ART. NO. 
V2510354.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
129_86_111

SIDECUT
125_82_107

LENGTH 
130 cm (8.2 m)
137 cm (9.4 m)
144 cm (10.5 m)
151 cm (11.8 m)
158 cm (12.7 m)
165 cm (14.0 m)
172 cm (15.5 m)
179 cm (17.0 m)

LENGTH 
133 cm (9.2 m)
140 cm (10.4 m)
147 cm (11.7 m)
154 cm (13.1 m)
161 cm (14.1 m)
168 cm (15.5 m)
175 cm (17.1 m)

LENGTH 
130 cm (9.0 m) 
137 cm (10.2 m)
144 cm (11.5 m)
151 cm (12.5 m)
158 cm (13.9 m)
165 cm (15.4 m)
172 cm (17 m)
179 cm (18.7 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3

LENGTH 
140 cm (10.4 m)
147 cm (11.7 m)
154 cm (13.1 m)
161 cm (14.1 m)
168 cm (15.5 m)
175 cm (17.1 m)

LENGTH 
148 cm (13.9 m)
158 cm (16.3 m)
168 cm (18.9 m)
178 cm (21.8 m)

SIDECUT
139_96_121

ART. NO. 
V2510351.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510352.000

LENGTH 

SIDECUT
 134_88_114

SIDECUT
129_84_110

ART. NO. 
V2510350.000

LENGTH 

ART. NO. 
V2510356.000

SIDECUT
111_81_104

R1
R2

R3

R4

Length R1 R2 R3 R4

163 cm (22.9 m 36.6 m 13.7 m 17.9 m)
170 cm (23.9 m 38.3 m 15.2 m 19.8 m)
177 cm (25 m 40 m 16.8 m 21.8 m)
184 cm (25.7 m 41.1 m 17.9 m 23.2 m)
191 cm (26.7 m 42.8 m 19.7 m 25.4 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

R1

R2

R3

Length R1 R2 R3

163 cm (23.5 m 13.2 m 21.3 m)
170 cm (26.3 m 14.7 m 23.3 m)
177 cm (29.2 m 16.2 m 25.5 m)
184 cm (31.2 m 17.3 m 27 m)

Length R1 R2 R3

146 cm (18.2 m 9.7 m 15.3 m)
152 cm (19.8 m 10.6 m 16.7 m)
159 cm (22.3 m 11.9 m 18.8 m)
166 cm (25 m 13.3 m 21 m)
173 cm (27.8 m 14.8 m 23.4 m)
180 cm (29.7 m 15.8 m 25 m)

R1

R2

R3
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Marker Dalbello Völkl International GmbH
Ruessenstrasse 6
6341 Baar
Schweiz
 
Contact: 
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Phone +49 8856 8000 277
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